Bureau of Communications Services Procurement Monitoring Report as of June 30, 2018 1st Sem

P
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COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
SPECIAL PRODUCTION DIVISION
BGCS Annual Report
2018-02-0081 [3 reams matia c2s 100 gsm, 75 sheets kromekole 230 gsm SPO Shopplng N/A 31612018 NiA N/A 31472018 3/15/2018 NIA 4/4/2018 | 4/5/2018 NIA 4/11/2018 471142018 GAA 7,000.00 7,000.00 | NA 8,300.00 §,300.00 WiA NIA NA NIA NIA N/A NIA WA NIA
TOTAL
BCS booth and Federallsm awareness campalygn
Hotel accommodation for 12 Bureau officers and staff for 8 NP Leasse of
2018-02-0057 |days SPD Venue NiA NIA N/A NIA, N/A MiA NiA NIA NIA NIA 212172018 22112018 GAA NiA, 35,628,00 35,528.00 NIA NiA N/A, NIA MIA NfA N/A, NIA NIA
NP Leass of
2018-02-0087 |1 room as working ares SPD Venue NiA NIA N/A NiA NiA A NiA NIA NIA MA 2/16/2018 2/16/2018 GAA NiA, 48,800.00 18,800.00 NIA MA N/A NiA NiA h/A, NIA NiA NIA,
NP Lease of
2018-02-0087 |1 room as working area SPD Venue NIA NiA N/A NIA NiA MNIA MA NIA NiA, NIA 2/23/2018 2/23/2018 GAA N/A 800.00 800.00 INIA NIA N/A NIA N/A NiA NIA NIA NIA
2018-02-0088 |Circulation services alr cargjo SPD Shopplng NIA NIA NiA N/A NiA, MN/A NFA NIA WA N/A 2/6/2018 2152018 GARM NIA 4,876.50 4,876,560 NIA NFA NiA NIA N/A N/A MNIA NIA NIA
BCS Proflie
2018-02-0076 |1100 eheets 25 120 gsm SPD Shopplng NiA 3/6/2018 N/A NiA 3/14/2018 3/15/2018 N/A 4/4/2018 | 4/5/2018 NIA 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 GAA 8,000.00 8,000,00 | NiA 7,700.00 7,700.00 NIA N/A N/A NIA MNFA NIA /A N/A NIA
Dlasaster Proparsdnoss. Llgtas Lindol Flyer
2018-04-0148 |2 pes CTP SPD Shopplng NIA NIA A N/A N/A NA NiA NIA NIA NIA 4/12/2018 4/12/2018 GAA WA 374,50 374.60 N/A NIA NiA N/A A NIA N/A, NIA NIA
2018-04-0148 |1 pey CTP SPD Shepping NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NiA NIA N/A NIA NiA 4/12/2018 4/12/2018 GAA NIA 728.00 728.00 N/A NiA NIA NIA N{A NiA NiA NIA NIA
2018-04-0162 |2 pcs CTP SPD Shopping MNiA NiA MIA MNIA NIA NIA NIA NIA N/A NIA 4/18/2018 4/18/2018 GAA 4,000.00 4,000.00 [ WA 748,00 748.00 NIA N/A N/A N/A N/A NIA N/A N/A NiA
2018-04-0183 |4 pcs CTP services SPC Shopping NiA, NFA, NIA NiA NiA /A, NiA MNIA N/A WiA 4/25/2018 4/26{2018 GAA N/A 1,568.00 1,568.00 NiA NIA N/IA N/A N/A NIA NIA N/A N/A
201B-06-0229 |4 pes CTP servicas SPD Shopping N/A WA NIA NIA NIA N/A N/A NIA WA NiA 572512018 5/25/2018 GAA N/A, 1,568.00 4,568.00 N/A NIA NiA MNiA NiA NA A N/A NiA
2018-04-0184 |80 reams Bookpaper 80 ks SPD Shepping N/A 42472018 | NA NIA 4H30/2018 B/4/2018 h/A 5/7/2018 | 6/10/2018 NiA 61772018 6/17/2018 GAA 1{8,000,00 108,000.00 | NIA 91,800.00 91,800.00 N/A N/A N/A NIA NA NiA N/A NIA NI
2018-05-0252 |16 kgs Fujffec ink black SPD Shopping NIA NA N/A NIA, A NIA N/A NIA NIA NIA 8/13/2018 6/13/2018 GAA 8,000.00 8,000.00 | N/A 6,888.00 8,888.00 NIA NIA NIA NiA NiA N/A NiA NiA NiA
Mass productlon of communlcation matertals
1 unil Developer TO00 M, 1 unit Devealoplng unit C, 1 unit Direct
2018-08-0276 |Drum uni 1070 K, 1 unit Transfar belt 1070 SPD Contracilng N/A 6/21/2018 | NiA N/A 6/26/2018 NIA NIA B/26/2018 | 6/29/2018 NIA Ti22018 7/5/2018 GAA 240,000.00 240,000.00 | N/A 114,340.00 114,340,00 N/A N/A, NIA N/A N/A N/ A N/A NiA NA
Wadla Information Kit
2018-02-0077 |70 sheels kromekole 230 gsm 5PD Shopplng NIA 3/6/2018 NIA N/A 3/14/2018 3/16/2018 NIA 44/2018 | 4/5/2018 NIA 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 GAA 4,060.00 4,060.00 | N/A 980.00 880.00 NiA NIA NiA N/A N/A NIA N/A NIA NIA
Crientatlon Seminar on the utifization of Hard Binding
Machine
2018-04-01p3 |4 pax Meals SPD Shopplng N/A NIA NIA N/A NIA NiA, NA NfA NIA NiA 42712018 4/2712018 GAA NiA 347.60 347.60 NIA NIA N/A N/A N/A NiA, NIA MNIA NiA
2018-04-0196 |1 pax Meals SPD Shopping N/A NIA, N/A NIA NiA NIA MNIA NIA N/A, NIA 5/3/2018 5{32018 GAA N/A B5.00 89.00 N/A NIA NiA, N/A NiA NiA NIA N/A, N/A
PCQOOQ Brochures
2018-01-0034 |Relmbursement of meals SPD Shopping NA NiA INIA NIA WA N/A NIA MIA NIA NIA 1/23/2018 11232018 GAA N/A 1,160.00 1,160.00 NIA N/A N/A NiA NiA NIA A NA NA
Policy Statement Voluma 26 No, § Nov, - Dsc. 2017
2018-01-0031 |15 pes CTP services SPD Shopping N/A NiA INA NIA N/A N/A N/A NIA N/A NIA 1/30/2018 2/1/2018 GAA 5,600.00 5,600.00 | Nia 5,880.00 5,880.00 NIA NIA NIA NIA N/A NiA NIA N/A Ni&
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Code Procurement Program/Project PMOC/ Mode of Actual Procuramant Actlvity Source ABC {Ph®P) Contract Cost (PhP) t.Ist of Date of Recelpt of Invitation Remarks
UACSB/PAP )
( ! End-User | Procuremant 5o broc T Aasipost | Pre | Ellgibliity | SubiOpen of | BId | Post | Nofice of | Contract | Nofice to | Peliveryl |Inspection & | _ Of Total MOOE | CO Tofal MOOE co Invited I TBreiq T Eligibiity [SublOpen of]  Bid Fost | Delweryl | (xplaining
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COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
Polcy Statement Volume 27 No. 1 (Jan - Feb 2018)
2018-03-0110 |11 pcs CTP SPD Shopping NIA NiA NIA NiA N/A N/A NIA NiA NIA, NIA 3112018 3142018 GAA N/A 1,568.00 1,568.00 NIA N/A NIA NiA N/A NiA N/A NIA NiA
Policy Statement Volume 27 No, 2 {March-April 2018)
2018-05-0230 |11 pes CTP services SPD Shopping N/A Ni& NiA N/A NiA NIA NIA MNIA A NIA 6/5/2018 6/5/2018 GAA N/A 4,312.00 4,312.00 NIA NIA N/A NiA, NIA NIA N/A N/A MiA
Pollcy Statomant Volume 27 Ne. 1,2 & 3
2018-02-0078 |9 reams bookpapar 70 1ba, 2260 sheets kromakols 230 gsm SPD Shopping NiA HB/2018 | WA NIA 3/14/2018 3/15/2018 N/A 4/4/2018 | 4/6/2018 NiA 41172018 4/11/2018 GAA 50,885.00 50,885.00 | N/A £0,085.00 50,085.00 MIA N7A A NI NSA NIA NIA NIA N/A
Direct
2018-02-0082 |20 kge hot mall glue SPD Contracling NIA 2/12/2098 | N/A NiA 2115/2018 NIA N/A 2/19/2018| /572018 N/A 3612018 3/5/2018 GAA 12,000.00 12,000.00 [ NA 15,000.00 15,000.00 NIA N/A N/A A N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA
2016-D2-0088 |15 kilos rags SPD Shopplng N/A NIA NIA NiA, NIA NIA N/A N/A (L) NIA 3/13/2018 3132018 GAA NiA 4,200.00 4,200.00 NIA N/A NA NIA MIA MiA NiA N/A N/A
2018-02-0098 |8 gallon reller wash SPD Shepping N/A MNIA NIA NIA N/A N/A /A () NIA NIA 31442018 3/14/2018 GAA 4,800.00 4,800,060 [ Nia 675.00 876.00 N N/A N/A N/A N/A NIA NIA NIA NiA
2018-04-0183 |99 reams Bookpaper 60 [bs 5PD Shopping N/A 4/24/2018 | N/A NIA 430/2018 5/4/2018 NIA 5/7/12018 | 5/10/2018 NIA 5/17/2018 5/17/2018 GAA 178,000.00 179,000,00 | hYA 151,470.00 161,470.00 MNIA NiA N/A i NIA NIA N/A NIA NIA
Policy Statement Volume 27 Na. 1,2,3,4, 648
2018-058-0261 |18 kgs Fuliiac Ink black SPD Shopping NFA NIA NiA NiA i N/A NiA WA NFA hIA g/13/2018 6/13/2018 GAA 14,400.00 14,400,00 | NIA 7,749.00 7,749,00 NIA hiA MNIA NiA NiA NA N/A NIA A
Pro-80NA
2018-06-0287 |510 pes Envaiops SPD Shopping N/A Mia NIA NIA NIA N/A MIA NIA N/A RIA 7212018 7i2/2018 GAA N/A 2,879.50 2,879.50 NIA NiA NIA NiA N/A NIA N/A NIA NIA
SONA Speech 2018
2018-04-0165 |20 raams Bockpaper 80 |ba SPD Shopping NiA 4/24/2018| NiA N/A 4/30/2018 5/4/2018 NiA 5/7/2018 | §/10/2018 NIA 51712018 5/17/2018 GAA 38,000.00 36,000.00 [ N/A 30,600,00 30,600.00 WiA NIA N/A, NIA NiA NIA NIA NiA NIA
Ugnay Magazine Yoluma 4 No., 1
2048-02-0080 |38 reams c26 100 gam SPD Shopplng N/A 362018 | NIA NiA, 31412018 3/15/2018 M/A 4/4/2018 | 4/8/2018 NIA 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 GAA 82,000.00 62,000.00 | NIA 83,000.00 §3,000.00 NI NiA NiA NIA NIA A MNIA NA NiA,
Postape Services
2018-02-0103 Speclal payment schame application fee SPD Agency N/A NIA NIA NIA MIA NIA NIA NIA NIA A 3/16/2018 3/15/2018 GAA NIA 1,680.00 1,660.00 NIA N/A NIA N/A N/A N/IA NfA NIA NIA
BPECIAL OPERATIONS DIVISION
BCS booth and Federallsm awaraness campalgn project
in connectlon with PCOQ's Natlonal [nfermation
Cenventlon
50 pax modest snacks, 12 packs candies, 1 box mineral
2018-02-0041 |waier, 10 pax lissue paper S0D Shopping N/A NIA NA NIA NIA NiA A NIA NA NIA 2/20/2018 22012018 GAA 120,000.00 120,000.00 | N/A 5,268.00 5,268.00 N/A, NIA NIA NIA N/A N/A NIA NA NIA
50 pax modest snacks, 12 packs candies, 1 box mineral
2016-02-0041 |waler, 10 pax ligsue paper 800 Shopplng N/A NiA MNIA A /A N/ NiA NIA A NiA 2/20/2018 2/20/2018 GAA NFA 740.75 740.75 NFA NIA NIA NA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA
2018-02-0042 |10k gift cheque {prize) S0D Shopplng N/A N/A MNIA N/A his NIA NIA NIA NIA NiA 2{15/2018 2/1512018 GAA NIA 10,000.00 10,000,00 NIA NiA NIA N/A NIA NiA NIA WA, NIA
2018.02-0043 |22 pes water color w/ brush E0D Shopping NA NiA N/A NiA NA NA NiA NIA N/A NA 2/14/2018 21412018 GAA 63,080.00 63,080.00 | N/A 1,633.00 1,533.00 NIA NA hA A N/A NIA NiA A NiA
2018-02-0043 | 20 pes waler color w/ cake S0D Shopping N/A N/A NIA N/A NIA NIA A ) A N/A 2/13/2018 2/1312018 GAA N/A 1,131,60 1,131.00 N/A NiA NIA NIA hIA N/A NIA NIA NIA
2018-02-0043 |3 pes medalg, 3 pes trophy 50D Shopping NiA NIA NiA N/A NIA NIA A (R NIA NIA 2/14/2018 211412018 GAA NIA 2,554,060 2,654.00 N/A NIA N/A, A NIA N/A N/A nA N/A
2018-02-0044 |12 pes tarpauiin printing 500 Shopping NIA NIA N/A N/A N/A NIA N/A NIA A N/A 2/17/2018 21712018 GAA 20,000.00 20,000.00 | NiA 7,039.00 7,039.00 NIA /A, W/A, INIA NIA NiA NIA NA NiA
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COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
2018-02-0044 |36 pes sticker printing 50D Shopping NIA N/A NiA N/A NIA N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA 2115/2018 | 2/15/2018 GAA NIA 7,371.00 7,371.00 NIA N/A NIA NiA NIA N/A N/A NIA N/A
2018-02-0044 |12 pes photo framing 300 Shapplng NIA NIA NIA Nif NIA N/A NIA N/A N/A N/A 2M4/2018 | 2r14/2018 GAA N/A 4,200,00 4,200.00 N/A N/A NIA /A N/A NIA N/A NIA NiA
2018-02-0045 |1 unit Epson L360 Mult-unciion ink tank printer SQD Shopplng NiA NiA M/A NIA NiA NIA NiA N/A NIA NiA 2/14/2018 2114/2018 GAA 14,000.00 14,000.00 | N/A 7,500.00 7,500.00 NIA N/A NIA NIA N/A N/A NIA NIA N/A
1 dozen Collared Shirts Gray, 1 dozen Collared Shirts Navy
2018-02-0045 |Blue 50D Shoppling WA N/A N/A NiA NiA NIA NIA N/A N/A NIA 2/12/2018 2/12/2018 GAA NiA 3,520.00 3,620,00 N/A NiA /A N/A N/A NIA NiA N/A NiA
2018-02-0045 |Various printing materials sS00 Shopping NIA, NA N/A NIA NIA NIA N/A N/A N/A NiA 2/13/2018 2113/2018 GAA NIA 14,510.00 14,510.00 N/A N/A N/A NIA A NIA NiA NIA N/A
2018-02-0045 |Various printing materiats S00 Shopping NiA NiA N/A N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA Ni& 2/13/2018 2/43/2018 GAA N/A 7,376.00 7,376.00 N/A NIA NIA NiA NiA N/A NIA NiA N/A
2048-02-0045 |Vertous printing materlaie SQD Shopping Ni&A N/A NiA NIA NIA N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA 2/13/2018 213/2018 GAA NiA 22,315.00 22,315.00 NIA NiA NIA N/A N/A NIA N/A NiA NIA
1 dozen Coliared Shirta Gray, 1 dozen Collared Shirts Navy
2018-D2-0045 |Blue SQD Shopping NiA N/A N/A N/A NIA /A NIA NIA NiA N/A 21212018 2M12/2018 GAA NiA 3,620,00 3,520.00 NIA WA NIA NiA NA N/A NIA NIA NIA
2018-02-0046 |48 poa T-shirt S0D Shopping NiA N/A Ni& NIA NiA NIA NIA NIA N/A NI 211212018 | 2/12/2018 GAA NIA 2,400.00 2,400.00 NIA NIA NIA NIA NiA NIA B/A N/A NIA
2018-02-0048 |10 psx staff meals 0D Shopplng N/A N/A NIA NIA NIA NiA N/A NIA WA NIA 2/15/2018 | 2/8/2018 GAA NIA §30.00 830.00 NIA NIA N/A N/A, NiA NIA N/A A NIA
2018-02-0048 |10 pex slaff meafs S0D Shopping NIA NIA NiA, NI& NIA NIA N/A N/A NIA N/A 2142018 | 211412018 GAA 3,200.00 3,200.00 | NiA 1,782,00 1,782.00 NIA A NiA N/A NIA N/A N/A NIA NIA
2018-02-0046 |10 pax staff meals 0D Shopping N/A N/A NIA NIA NiA N/A N/A NIA NiA N/A 211312018 | 2113/2018 GAA NIA 200.00 200,00 NIA NiA NiA NIA N/A NIA NIA N/A NIA
2018-02-0047 |18 boxes postcard size color ink & paper set 50D Shepping N/A NiA N/A N/A NiA NIA N/A NiA NIA NiA 2/15/2018 2/15/2018 GAA NIA 22,320.00 22,320.00 /A, NIA NIA NIA NiA NiA NIA NiA NIA
2018-02-0047 |12 boxas card plciure frame 50D Shopping NiA NiA NIA N/A NiA NIA N/A NiA NIA NIA 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 GAA NiA 1,800.00 1,800.00 N/A NIA NiA NA N/A N/A N/A NIA NIA
2018-02-0048 |5 packs Photoatlckar 135 gsin 50D Shoppling NIA NiA NIA NiA NIA NIA NIA N/A NIA NiA 2113/2018 201372018 GAA NIA 306,00 300.00 NIA, NIA NiA N/A NIA N/A NIA NIA NIA
2018-02-0048 |4 packs Spare Blades 500D Shapping NiA NiA N/A NIA NiA NIA NIA NI N/A NiA 2/13/2018 2/13/2018 GAA NIA 187.00 167.00 N/A NIA NiA N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA NiA
2018-02-0048 |Varlous office supplies SOD Shopplng NiA NIA N/A N/A NIA NIA N/A NfA NiA N/A 2043/2098 | 2432018 GAA NIA 11,827.25 11,827.26 NIA NIA NIA NIA N/A NIA NIA N/A NIA
2018-02-0048 |Various office supplies 500 Shoppling NiA NIA NI NIA N/A N/A NIA N/A NiA N/A 2/13/2018 2/13/2018 GAA NIA 5,824.25 6,824,25 Ni& N/A NIA NIA NiA NIA NIA N/A NiA
2018-02-0049 |2 pos Inflatable tube wi lad $0D SVP NiA NiA NIA NIA NiA N/A NIA N/A N/A NIA 201212018 | 2Mz/8 GAA N/A 10,680.00 10,860.00 N/A NIA NiA NIA N/A NIA NIA NiA NIA
2018-02-0040 |2 pes brochure sfand S0D SVP NIA NIA NIA NIA /A, N/A NIA N/A NIA NiA 2/12/2018 2/12/2018 GAA NIA 15,458.00 16,458.00 NiA NiA NIA NIA, N/A NIA NIA NIA N/A
2048-02-0086 |1 untt dslricamera tsl pod sop Shopplng N/A NIA NIA N/A N/A N/A NIA NiA NIA NIA 2/14/2018 2114/2018 GAA NIA 1,500.90 1,600.00 NA N/A NIA NIA N/A N/A NiA WA N/A
2018-02-0086 |1 set Sianfay Bpare Blads SQ0 Shopping N/A N/A, NIA NIA NIA NiA NIA NIA NI NI 211212018 2112/2018 GAA NIA 158.00 156,00 N/A NiA NIA NiA Nia NIA NA NIA NIA
2018-02-0085 |2 sel exension cord 500 Shopping NiA NIA NiA, NIA NIA NIA /A N/A NIA NIA 21132018 | 2713/2018 GAA NIA 820.00 820.00 N/A NiA NIA NIA N/A NIA NiA NiA N/A
2018-02-0088 |Vehitle rental S0D Shopping NIA NIA N/A NiA NIA N/A NiA N/A NIA N/A 2/23/2016 | 202312018 GAA NIA 2,500.00 2,500.00 N/A, NIA NIA NIA N/A MIA NIA N/A, NIA
2018-02-0066 |Vehicle rental S0D Shepping NIA NIA N/A NIA NiA N/A, NIA N/A NIA NIA 2/21/2018 2121/2018 GAA Nid, 2,500.00 2,500,00 N/A NiA NIA NiA NIA N/A NiA NIA NiA
2018-02-0068 |Vehlcle rental 5] Shepping NIA NIA N/A NIA NiA N/A NIA NiA NIA (A 2/20/2018 2/20/2018 GAA NIA, 2,600.00 2,500.00 N/A N/A NiA NiA NIA WA N/A N/A NIA
2018-02-0066 | Vehicle rental 50D Shogping NIA NiA NIA NIA NiA NiA N/A N/A NIA NIA 2/18/2018 2118i2046 GAA NiA 2,600.00 2,500.00 N/A, NiA N/A NIA NIA NiA NIA NIA NiA
2018-02-0086 |Vehicie rental $0D Shopplng NiA N/A NiA N/A NIA MIA N/A N/A NIA N/A 2/17/2018 211772018 GAA NIA 2,600,00 2,500.00 NIA NiA NIA NIA NiA N/A N/A NIA NIA
2018-D2-0066 |Vehicie rental 50D Shopping NiA N/A NiA NA NIt NIA NIA NIA N/A NiA 2/16/2018 2/16/2016 GAA WA 2,500.00 2,500.00 NIA N/A N/A NiA NIA N/A NIA N/A NIA
2018-02-0066 |Vehicle rental 50D Shopping NIA NIA, NIA N/A NiA NIA N/A NIA NiA NiA 2/15/2018 2/15/2018 GAA NIA 2,500.00 2,500.00 N/A NIA NIA N/A NIA Nid NIA NIA NIA
2018-02-0086 |Vehicla rental SOD Shopping WA iy N/A NIA N/A NIA NIA N/A N/A NA 215/2018 2/15i2018 GAA NIA 500.00 500.00 NIA, NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA
2018.02-0068 |Farry Tickel 0D Shopping N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA N/A NiA N/A 214/2018 2014i2018 GAA NIA 400,00 400,00 N/A NIA NA Nis NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA
2018-02-0068 |Various Air Fare Tickals SO0 Shopping NIA NIA NIA, NIA NiA N/A NiA N/A NIA N/A 211212018 2/2/2018 GAA N/A 74,671.08 74,671.08 N/A, NIA NiA NIA N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA
2018-02-0068 |Various Alr Fare Tickets S0 Shopping NIA N/A N/A NIA N/A NIA NIA N/A, PIA /A 2/12/2018 212/2018 GAA N/A 8,328.92 8,328.92 NJA NIA NiA NIA NIA N/A NIA NIA N/A
2018-02-0068 |[Various Alr Fare Tickets S0D Shopping NIA N/A NIA N/A NIA MN/A NIA NIA A WA 2012/2018 | 21272018 GAA NIA 21,458.76 21,458.78 NIA NIA WA NIA NIA N/A N/A N/A N/A,
2018-02-0068 |Various Alr Fare Tickets $0QD Shopping NEA NIA NFA NA N/A NIA NIA NIA NiA NIA 2112/2018 2/12/2018 GAA NIA 31,747.88 31,747 68 NfA, NIA N/A NIA N/A NIA NiA NIA NIA
2018-02-0087 |Varlous akr frelght alr ficket & materials 50D Shopping NIA NIA NiA N/A NIA /A N/A NIA NiA NiA 2/23/2018 2123i2016 GAA N/A 6,814.20 5,814,20 N/A N/A NiA N/A N/A NIA NIA N/A NIA
2018-02-0087 |Various air freight alr ticket & maerlals s00 Shopping NiA N/A NIA NIA NIA N/A NiA N/A N/A NIA 2116/2018 | 2M6/2018 GAA NIA 5,000.00 5,000.00 N/A N/A NiA NiA NIA NIA N/A N/A N/A
2018-02-0087 |Varlous alr freight air flcke! & materials sQD Shopping N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA Nig N/A N/A N/A NIA 2/15i2018 2/15/2018 GAA NIA 18,863.20 19,863.20 N/A N/A NIA NiA NiA NIA N/A N/A N/A
2018-02-0087 |Various air freight air ticket & materials S00 Shopping NIA NiA NIA N/A N/A N/A NiA NiA NiA NiA 21152018 | 218120718 GAA NIA 34,000,00 34,000.00 N/A, NIA NIA N/A /A NiA NiA N/A NIA
2018-02-0087 |Various air frelght air ticket & materlals SOD Shopping NiA NIA N/A N/A N/A NIA NAA NIA N/A N/A 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 GAA N/A 15,837.84 15,837.84 NIA NIA N/A NIA NIA N/A NIA N/A N/A




Bureau of Communications Services Procurement Monitoring Report as of June 30, 2018 tst Sem

Code Procurement Program/Project PMO/ Mode of Actual Procurement Activity Source ABC (PhP) Contract Cost (PhP) List of Date of Receipt of Invitation Remarks
(UACSIPAR) End-User | Procurement ™ poarc T adsiPast | Pra- | Eliglbility | SubiOpen of | Bid Post | Notice of | Contract | Notice to | Dailvaryl | Inspection & | _ O Total MOOE Iots) Total WOOE &0 Invited 5 R Eiigibiity [SubiGpen of]  Bid Fost Deliveryl | (EXPiaining
Conference | ofiB bid Check Blds Evaluation| Qual Award Slgning | Proceed | Complstion | Acceptance | Funds Observers Conf Check Bids Evaluation Qual Complstion! changes
Conf Accaptance from the
{If applicable) APP)
COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
2018-02-0087 |Varlous alr freight air ticket & materials SO0 Shopplng N/A A NiA NIA N/A N/A iy NfA NiA NA 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 GAA NiA 1,300.00 i,300.00 N/A NIA WA N/A NIA NiA NIA N/A N/A
2018-02-0087  |various air frelght air ticket & materials SCD Shepping NiA N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA NiA N/A NIA NiA 2/21/2018 202172018 GAA N/A 28,280,65 26,280.85 NIA NIA NiA N/A N/A N/A NIA NIA MA
2018-02-0087 |Varlous alr freight air ticket & materials s0D Shopping NiA N/A NIA N/A NIA A NIA N/A N/A NIA 212112018 2i2112018 GAA N/A 38,500.00 36,500.00 Ni& NiA /A NIA N/A NIA MNIA NIA NI
2018-02-0089 |10 rolls hubble wrap, 5 rolls straw twine S0D Shopping NiA NiA N/A NIA N/A NIA NiA NIA NIA MA 2115/2018 2/15/2018 GAA NZA 2,561.25 2,561.25 /A NIA N/A NiA NfA N/A NIA NFA N/A
2018-02-0101 |Various materials & offlce suppliss SQD Shopping NiA N/A N/A N/A N/A NIA, N/A N/A NIA N/A 2i21/2018 2/21/2018 GAA NIA 182,25 182,25 NiA NIA, NIA NiA NiA, N/A N/A, NIA N/A,
2018-02-0101 |Varlous malerials & office supplies S0oD Shopping N/A N/A N/A N/A NiA N/A NIA NIA NIA NiA, 2/17/2018 2117/2018 GAA NiA 4,280.00 4,280.00 N/A NiA NIA i, N/A NIA NiA N/A NiA
2018-02.0101 |Various malerials & office supplies sSop Shopping NIA NIA NiA INIA NIA NiA MNIA NIA NIA NiA 211712018 2/17/2018 GAA N/A 201.00 201.00 N/A NIA N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA
2018-02-0101 |Various melerials & ofilca supglies S0P Shopping NIA NIA NIA N/A N/A NiA NIA NIA NiA N/A 2/17/2018 2/17/2018 GAA NiA 1,086.00 1,085,00 MNIA N/A N/A N/A N/A NiA NiA NAA NIA
2018-02-0101 |Varlous materlals & office supplies 50D Shopping N/A NiA MNIA N/A MN/A /A N/A NIA NiA N/A, 2/17/2018 21712018 GAA N/iA 183,00 783.00 NiA NIA NIA NIA NFA N/A NiA N/A N/A
2018-02-0101  |Varieus maierlals & office aupplies S0 Shopplng N/A NiA, N/A, NIA NiA N/A, NIA NIA N/A NiA 2118/2018 2/18/2018 GAA NiA 21B6.26 215.25 N/A NIA A NiA NA NiA NiA NIA /A
2018-02-0101 | Varlous metarlals & office supplies S0D Shopping NIA Nis, NiA NIA N/A /A N/ NIA N/A NiA 2/18/2018 2/18/2018 GAA NiA 59,50 58.50 N/A N/A NiA N/A NiA N/A, N/A N/A NiA
20318-02-0101 | Varlous materlals & office supplies S0D Shopplng NiA N/A, N/A, NIA N/A MNIA N/A NiA NIA MNia 2/19/2018 2/18/2018 GAA NiA, 1,200,00 1,200,00 NIA NiA Nia NiA NiA NIA, NIA N/A, NiA
2018-02-0101 |Varlous malerlals & office supplias sSOD Shopping NFA NIA N/A NIA NiA N/A NIA NIA NiA /A, 2/20/2018 2/20/2018 GAA NiA 7,770.00 7,770.00 NIA N/A NIA NiA NIA NA N/A NIA NIA
2018-02-0101  |Varlous matarlals & office supplles S0D Shopplng N/A N/A NIA NIA NiA N/A NIA NiA, N/A NIA 2/19/2018 2/18/2018 GAA NIA 284.650 284.50 N/A NIA NIA NIA N/A N/A N/A NIA MN/A
2018-02-0101  |Various materlais & offlce supplles S0D Shopplng NIA A NIA NiA N/A N/A N/A NiA N/A N/A 212012018 2/20/2018 GAA NIA, 59,50 £9.50 N/A DA NiA, NIA N/A, N/A ) NIA NiA
2018-02-0101 |Varicus materials & offlce supplies S0D Shopping INFA NI NIA N/A, NIA N/A NiA N/A N/A NIA 212112018 2/21/2018 GAA /A 1,170.00 1,170.00 NiA NIA NiA NIA NiA NIA NIA NiA NIA
BCS Photo Exhibit on "10 Goale to Make the Right Real”
at the Palma hall, Arts & Sclences Bldg. UP Dillman, QC
2018-02.0070 |Siaff meals 50D Shopping NiA, NiA, NIA NIA NiA, NIA Ni& N/A NIA MNIA 211012018 2010/2018 GAA WA 585.00 585.00 NfA N{A NIA N/A, N/A NiA NIA N/A N/A
2018-04-0157 |5 pax Stafl Meals il Shopping NiA NiA NIA NiA NI Ni& NIA NIA N/A NIA 5{412018 5/4/2018 GAA 2,400.00 240000 | N/A 4,225.00 1,225,00 N/A NA NiA NIA NAA N/A N/A, NIA NiA
2018-04-0157 |5 pax Stafi Mosls SR Shopping NIA NiA NIA, N/A NiA N/A NIA NIA NIA NiA, 4/26/2018 4/26/2018 GAA N/A 865.00 865.00 N/A N/A N/A Nia N/A NIA NIA NIA, N/A
§ pog double alded tape, 3 pce heavy duly doubls sided faps,
2018-02-0071 |2 botlle plcture vamish spray S0D Shopping N/A NiA NIA NIA NIA NIA NFA N/A NIA NIA 2{14/2018 2/18/2018 GAA 23,800.00 23,800.00 | N/A 1,140.00 1,140.00 NiA NIA N/A, NIA NFA N/A NIA N/A NIA
PANATEN: Sampung Panata Natin
2048-04-0158 |5 pax Staff Meals 500 Shopping NIA /A NIA NIA NIA N/A N/A NIA, N/A NIA 8/14/2018 6/14/2018 GAA NIA 1,360.00 1,360.00 NA NiA NA N/A, N{A NIA NIA N/A NIA
2048-04-0158 |5 pax Staff Meals S0OD Shopping NIA NIA NIA NIA NiA N/A N/A, N/A, N/A, N/A 6/7/2018 6/712018 GAA NIA 4,280.00 1,290.00 NIA N/A N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA MN{A
2018-04-0158 |5 pax Stafl Meals 500 Shopping N/A NIA NIA N/A N/A N/A NiA NIA INIA NiA 5/31/2018 5/31/2018 GAA N/A 1,210.00 1,210.00 NIA NiA N/A NiA N/A NA NIA N/A N/A
2018-04-0158 |5 pax Siaff Meals SQD Shopping NIA NiA NIA NiA N/A N/A NiA NIA NIA NiA 5212018 5/2/2018 GAA NIA 1,366.00 1,366.00 NIA N/A NiA NIA NIA NIA NIA N/A N/A
2018-04-0158 |5 pax Siaff Maals s0D Shopping N/A N/A NiA INIA N/A NIA NiA N/A, MNIA NiA 4/25/2018 4/25/2018 GAA N/A 1,260.00 1,260.00 N/A NIA NIA NiA, NIA NiA N/A NIA NIA
Ratslng Awareness on the Phillppine Rise
2018-04-0151 |B00 pes Paper Piclure Frama 4R for Photobooth S0D Shopping N/A NIA NIA N/A MA N/A NIA NIA N/A, N/A 5/10/2018 5/10/2018 GAA NiA, 750.00 750.00 NIA NA /A N/A N/A N/A NIA NIA NIA
2018-04-0152 |10 pes Sticker Printing, 3 pes Tarpauiin Printing SOD Shepping MIA NIA NIA IN/A NIA NIA NIA NIA NiA, NIA 5/11/2018 5/11/2018 GAA NIA 7,358.00 7,368.00 NFA N/A NA NIA NA N/A N/IA NIA NIA
2018-04-0153 |2 pcs Duct Tape 2¢ SCD Shopping N/A NiA NIA NIA NIA N/A N/A NIA NIA, MIA 5/5/2018 5/9/2018 GAA N/A, 1,189.50 1,158.60 N/A, N/A NIA NiA NfA NiA NIA NIA NIA
2018-04-0153 |8 box Post Cerd Size Color Ink/Paper Set SCD Shopping NIA NiA N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA PNA N/A NYA 5/11/2018 511112018 GAA NiA 7,279.82 7,279.82 NIA N/A NIA NiA N/A NiA N/A N/A NiA
2018-04-0154 |various Srinting Supplles SO0 Shopping NiA NIA N/A N/A NIA N/A NIA NIA N/A NIA 5/9/2018 E9/2018 GAA NiA 2,430.00 2,430.00 NIA NiA NIA N/A, N/A N/A N/A NfA N/A
2018-04-0164 |Varfous materlels including 1 pc metel saw SCD Shopping N/A NiA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA WA NIA, N/A 5/G/2018 5/9/2018 GAA NIA 780.00 780.00 NIA N/A N/A N/A NIA NiA NIA N/A N/A
2018-04.0155 |Goggles 500 Shopping N/A N/A NIA NIA NIA N/A N/A N/A NIA, NA 5/12/2018 5/12{2018 GAA N/A 360.00 360.00 N/A N/A NIA NiA NIA N/A NIA N/A NIA
2018-05-0208 |Various matertals 300 Shopping NIA N/A NIA A N/A NIA N/A NIA NiA N/A 5/8/2018 51872018 GAA N/A 9,625,00 2,625.00 N/A NIA N/A NIA NIA N/A N/A N/A NIA
2078-05-0208 | 5 packs Photo sticker, 7 packs Sublimation paper SO0 Shopping NIA NIA N/A N/A NIA, N/A N/A NIA NiA A 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 GAA NIA 1,100.00 1,100.00 NIA N/A NIA N/A NIA /A NIA N/A N/A




Bureau of Communications Services Procurement Monitoring Report as of June 30, 2018 1st Sem

Code Procurement Program/Project PMO! Mode of Actual Procurament Activity Source ABC (PhP) Contract Cost (PhP} List of Date of Receipt of [nvitation Remarks
UACSIPAP i H
( ) End-User | Procurement ™o o 5roe [ AdaiPost | Pra. | Eilgibiilty | Sub/Open of | BId Post | Notica of | Gontiact | Nofic 16 | Oeliveryl | inspection & | _ ©F Total MOOE co Total MOOE co Invited  Tprobld | Eilgibility |SubiOpen of]  Bid Post | Dellveryl | \EXPlaIning
Conference | of B bld Check Blds Evaluation| Qual Award signing | Proceed | Gomplatlon | Acceptance | Funds Observers Canf Check Blds Evaluation Qual Com pletion/ changes
Conf ’ Acceptance from the
{If appilcahle) APP)
COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
2018-05-0208 |5 rolls Thermal taps 50D Shopplng N/A NFA NIA N/A N/A, MNIA NIA WiA WA NIA 5/8/2018 S/Rr20e GAA NIA 226,60 225.00 NiA A NFA NfA N/A NIA NFA NIA N/A
2018-05-0206 |6 packs Sealable plastic bag 50D Shepplng /A, N/A NI& N/A NIA N/A N/A WA N/A N/A 5/11/2018 6/11/2018 GAA A 150.00 180,00 Nia NiA N/A NIA NI NIA NIA N/A N/A,
PLANNING DIVISION
BC8 booth and Federaliem awareness campaign project
In cannection with PCOO's Natlonal Inform ation
Gonventlon
2018-02-0053  [Various alr ticket PD Shopping NIA N/A, A NIA NiA IN/A NIA NiA NIA N/A, 2/12/2018 2/12/20:18 GAA hiA 11,745,652 11,745.52 hiA NIA N/A NiA NIA NIA N/A N/A NFA
2018-02-0061 | 200 pes foldable fan wf bes logo PD Shopping N/A NIA MNIA NiA N/A, NIA NIA, Ni& NIA NIA 2/13/2018 2/13/2018 GAA NIA 3,000.00 3,000.00 NIA N/A NIA MNIA WA NIA NIA N/A NiA
2018-02-00582 |4 pes bshif D Shopping N/A, N/A M/A N/A N/A INIA NIA N/A A NiA 2/12/2018 21272018 GAA Nia 680.00 580.00 N/A N NIA NIA MIA N/A NFA N/A N/A
2018-02-0083 |2 pax hotel accommodailon PD NP HTC NiA NIA N/A, NiA N/A MNIA NIA N/A MiA N/A 2/21/2018 2{21/2018 QAL NIA 3,372.00 3,372,00 N/A NA /& NIA NIA N/A NiA NIA WfA
Conduct evaluatlor on BCS FWD Photo Exhibit at UP
DHiman, Quezon Clty
2018-02-0075 |2 pax anacks PD Shopping NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA N/A N/A N/A NIA NIA 2/13/2018 2/13/2018 QAL 3,689.47 3,680.47 | NIA 388.00 388.00 NiA NIA hYA NIA WA N NI NIA N/A
Conduct evaluation on BCS PANATEN Photo Bxhlbit at
Galamba, Laguna
2018-04-0187 |3 pax Meals PD Shopping NIA NIA N/A NIA N/A N/A N/A NIA NIA WA 4/26/2018 4/26{2018 GAA 3,888.47 3,860.47 | NiA 630,72 830,72 NIA NiA NIA NIA NIA NFA NIA NiA N/A
Conduct evaluation on BCS Persan's wf Dlsablilties
Photo Exhlbit at 5ta, Rosa City Hall
2018-04-0188 |3 pax Meals PD Shopping NIA NIA, NIA N/A N/A NiA NIA N/A NIA NIA 4/27/2018 4i2772018 GAA 3,689.47 3,688.47 [ Nia 178.00 172.00 N/A MNIA NIA NIA NIA NiA NIA N/A N/A
2018-05-0209 (2 pax Snacks PD Shopplng N/A NIA N/A N/A NIA A N/A NIA M, NiA 5712018 5/772018 GAA 3,689.47 3,868.47 | N/A 678.59 678.58 NIA NIA NIA N/A NA N/A NIA NA NiA
GConduct svaisation on BCS PANATEN Photo Exhlblt at
Sta. Rosa Clty Hall
2018-05-0201 |2 pax Meals FD Shoppling WA, NIA NIA NiA, NiA NIA NIA N/A NIA NIA 5372018 5/3/2018 GAA 3,885.47 3,6680.47 | NIA 898.72 898.72 /A, NA hiA, MNiA NiA NIA N/A A NA
Conduet evaluation on BCS PANATEN Photo Exhibif at
Putatan, Muntinlupa
2018-05-0208 (2 pax Meals PD Shopping N/A NIA N/A N/A NIA /A PIA N/A N/A Wi 5110/2018 5/10/2018 GAA 3,689.47 3,689.47 [ NiA 770.88 770.86 NIA N/A, NA N/A NIA N/A NIA NIA N/A
Conduct avaluation on BCS PANATEN Photo Exhiblt at
8an Pedro Cliy Hall, Laguna
2018-05-0238 |3 pax Meals PD Shopping /A NIA NIA /A, N/A N/A NiA, NIA NA NiA 5/24/2018 Bf24/2018 GAA 3,689.47 3,669.47 | N/A 719.00 716.00 NIA NiA N/A NIA NIA N/A NIA MNIA NIA
Gonduct evaluatlon on BCS PANATEN Phote Exhiblt at
Bifan, Laguna
2018-05-0250 |3 pax Meals PD Shopping hrA N/A N/A N/& N/A MA NIA NIA N/A NIA 6/8/2018 6/8/2018 GAA 3,688.47 3,889.47 | NA 708.57 708,57 Nia WA NIA NIA N/A N/A NiA Ni& NIA
Gonduct evaluatlon on BCS photo exhiblt "PANATEN" at
Guagua Clty Hall, Pam panga and Cabuyac Clty Hall,
Laguna
2018-06-0258 |3 pex Meals (2 days) PD Shopping Nia, NIA, NIA N/A, WA NIA /A NtA N/A N/A, 8/18/2018 B/18/2018 GAA 3,689.47 3,689.47 | NiA 773.86 773.86 NIA N/A N/A, NIA N/A NIA MIA N/A NIA




Bureau of Communications Services Procurement Monitoring Report as of June 30, 2018 1st Sem

Cade Procurement Program/Project PMO/ Moda of Actual Procurement Activity Source ABC (PhP) Contract Cost (PhP) List of Date of Receipt of Invitation Remarks
UACS/PAP . L
( ) End-User | Procurement 5 o oros TR deipost | Pre- | ENgiblity | Sub/Openof | BId | Fost | Nofice of | Gontract | Notice fo | Deliveryl |mnspection & | _ ° | ™ o MOGE ca Total MOOE co Invited I "proniq | ENgibiity [SublOpen of|  BId Post | Delvery, | (EXPlaining
Conference | of IB bid Check Blds Evatugtion| Qual Award signing | Proceed | Completion | Accsptance | Funds ; Observers Conf Check Blds Evaluation Qual Complatlon/ changes
Conf ! Acceptance from the
(if appilcable) APP)
COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
Conduct evaluatlon on BCS 10 Goals Make It Right at
Munlclpallty of Guagua, Pampanga
2018-08.0258 |3 pax Meals (2 days) FD Shopping N/A N/A NIA NIA N/A NIA N/A NIA MiA N/A 5/6/2018 6/8/2018 GAA 3,689.47 3,689.47 | NiA 786.10 788,10 N/A N/A N/A NIA NIA NIA N/A N/A NIA
Conduct evaluation on BCS photo exhiblt "PANATEN" at
Bacolor Clty Hall and Los Bafios City Hall
2018-D6-0261 |3 pax Maals (2 days) FD Shoppling N/A NIA NA NA NIA NIA NIA N/A, N/A NiA B/14/2018 8/14/2018 GAA 3,889.47 3,689.47 | NIA 818.77 818.77 MA NIA, N/A NIA NiA N/A N/A NIA NIA
2018-06-0261 |3 pax Meals (2 days) PD Shopping N/A NI NIA NIA INIA N/A NIA NiA N/A NIA 8/1e/2018 8/18/2016 CAA 3,888.47 3.689.47 [ NIA 778.28 776.28 N/A N/A N/A N/A NIA h/A I NiA NIA
Conduct evaluation on BC8 10 Goals Make It Right at the
Provinelal Capitol of S8an Fernande, Pampanga
2016-06-0272 |3 pax Meals & Snacka PD Shopping NiA NIA hiA NiA NIA N/A NIA NIA N/A NiA B/21/2018 B8/21/2018 GAA 3,889.47 3,888.47 | N/A 748,29 748.28 NIA A N/A, MNIA NIA N/A WA NIA N/A
Conduct evaluation on Bureau's Photo Exhiblt PANATEN
at Tanuan Clty Hall, Batangas
2018-06-0278 |3 pax Meals PD Shopping NIA NiA, N/A NIA NiA MNIA NIA NIA NiA NIA B/27/2018 6/27/2018 GAA 3,689,47 5,680.47 | NiA 802.896 802.86 N/A N/A N/A N/A Nia NA NIA NiA, Nid,
Conduct evaluation on Bureau's photo exhlplt 10 Goals
at Mabalacat City Hall Pampanga
2018-06-0286 |3 pax Meals PD Shopplng NiA NIA NFA /A [0 NIA N/A NIA NIA NIA 8/28/2018 6/28/2018 GAA 3,688.47 3,889.47 | NIA 813.01 813.01 NiA NiA N/A M/A NIA NIA N/A NIA NIA
Grientatlon on 18C 8001-2018
2018-04-0184 |Resource person PD NP HTC NIA /A NiA NIA WA N/A NIA, N/A N/A, N/A 5/11/2018 5/11/2018 GAA N/A 20,000.00 20,000,00 NiA NIA [N MNIA NIA NA N/A NIA NIA
2016-08-0210 |38 pax Snack pm PD Shopplng MNiA N(A NIA NIA NIA WA NIA NIA, NiA NiA 5/11/2018 &/11/2018 GAA NIA 7,334.00 7,334.00 hiA MNiA NIA INIA N/A NIA N/a Nid NiA,
2018-05-0210 |38 pax Meals lunch PD Shopping N/A NiA WA NiA NIA, hiA NA MNIA NIA N/A 5{11/2018 5/11/2018 GAA 40,000.00 40,000.00 | N/A 14,003.00 14,003.00 NIA NIA N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA N/A NiA
2018-05-0210 |38 pax Snack am PD Shopping N/A, NIA NIA NIA htA A MfA IN/A N/A NiA 5/11/2018 5/11/2018 GAA N/A 1,756,680 1,765.60 NIA N/A Nia NIA NIA NIA N/A NIA NIA
2018-05-0210 |38 bottles Drinksfjulce PD Shopplng MNIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA N/A NIA N/A A 5M10/2018 51012018 GAA NiA 1,007.00 1,007.00 NIA, N/A NiA NiA NIA N/A NIA N/A NIA
Revlsion of printed evaluation forma
200 pcs relmbursement of expensas incurred for printing and
2018-02-C108 |photo copy PD Shopping INIA NIA NiA NIA N/A NIA NIA N/A hiA, WA 2{18/2018 2/16/2018 GAA NIA 262.50 262.50 NiA NiA N/A, NiA N/A N/A N/A NIA NIA
GENDER AND DEVELOPMENT
COrlentatien-lecture on Mapgna Carta of Wormen and Fllm
Showing
2018-03-0128 |40 bottles boitled Julca FD Shopping NiA NiA NIA N/A NiA N/A N/A NiA NIA NIA 3/22/2018 3/22/2018 GAA N/A 780.00 780.00 N/A NiA N/A NIA A N/A N/A NIA NIA
Z01B-03-0128 |40 pax breakfast meal FD Shepping NiA N/A NA N/A N/A NIA A NIA NIA NIA 3/22/2018 3/22/2018 GAA N/A 4,025.00 4,025.00 NIA NIA M/A NIA N/A NiA N{A INIA NIA
2018-03-0128 |40 pax meals lunch PD Shepping NiA N/A NIA, A BIA NFA NIA N/A NIA NIA 32212018 32212018 GAA N/A 8,480,00 6,480,00 N/A NiA NiA NiA NiA N/A NIA NIA N/A
2018-03-0128 (40 pax pm snacks FD Shopping NIA WA, N/A N/A NIA INIA N/A N/A N/A NiA /2212018 3/22/2018 GAA N/A 1,000.00 1,000.00 N/A Nip NiA NIA NIA N/A N/A NiA NIA
2018-03-0128 |15 pax am snacks PD Shopping NFA NIA, N/A, NIA A MIA NIA NIA N/A NIA 3/22/2018 3/22/12018 GAA NIA 375.00 375.00 N/A N/A Nidy NIA MNIA N/A NIA MNIA NIA
2018-03-0128 |15 bottles bottled jutce PD Shopping NiA NiA NIA NiA N/A NIA NA NIA N/A NIA 322/2018 3/22/2018 GAA NA 375.00 375.00 N/A N/A MA NIA NIA NiA NIA NIA NIA




Bureau of Communications Services Procurement Monitoring Report as of June 30, 2018 1st Sem

Code Procurement Program/Profect PMO/ Mode of Actual Pracurament Activity Source ARC (PhP) Contract Cost (PhP) List of Date of Receipt of invitation Remarks
UAGSIPAP ] )
( ) End-User | Procurement g T RdsiPost| Pre. | Eligibliity | Sub/Open of | Bid Post | Notice of | Contract | Noticato | Dellvery? |Inspection & | _ ©F Total MOOE co Total MOGE co Invited  5rebiq [ Evigibiliey [SubiOpen of Bid Post Daliveryl | (EXplalning
Cenference | of iB bid | Gheck Blds Evaluation| Qual | Award | Slgning | Proceed | Completion | Acceptance | Funds Observers | conf Check Blds Evaiuation | Qual | Completion/ | changes
Cont Atteptance from the
{If appllcable) APP}
COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
Package payment forfﬁm showlng of "Kung Sakaling
2018-03-0129 |Makaraiing” GAD Shopping N/A NIA NiA N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA NiA NiA 3/22/2018 3/22{2018 GAA NIA 16,800.00 16,800.00 N/A NfA NIA N/A N/A NfA NIA NIA NA
Tokens for partlcipants, 120 pos foldable fans, 120 pos
2018-03-0130  |grawstring bag PD Shopping N/A NiA NIA N/A NIA NIA NIA N/A N/A NiA 3/20/2018 3/20/2018 GAA PNIA 5,400.00 5,400.00 NIA N/A NiA N/A N/A N/A NiA NIA NIA
Plnay Komlka
2018-01-0032 |8 pcs CTP eervices w! adjustment of fiie GAD Shapping N/A NIA N/A N/A NiA N/A NiA NIA N/A NiA 1/30/2018 2/112018 GAA NIA 6,832.00 §,832.00 N/A NiA NiA Nia NIA NIA NIA NiA NIA
2018-02-0082 |4 pcs CTP services GAD Shopping NIA MiA NIA NIA NiA N/A N/A N/A N/A, NiA 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 GAA NIA 4,312.00 4,312.00 NIA NIA, N/A NiA MiA NIA MNIA N/A NIA
2018-02-0093 |2 Iiters lacquer thinnes GAD Shopplng NIA N/A NIA N/A NIA WiA NiA NIA N/A N/A 3/13/2018 3/13/2018 GAA NIA 400,00 400.00 NIA NA NIA N/A NIA NiA N/A NiA N/A
Plnay Komlks No. 3
2018.03-0143 |1 pc CTP slgnature #2 front cyan only SPD Shopping N/A NIA NIA NIA, NiA NIA NiA MIA NIA iA 41212018 41072018 GAA NIA 302.00 382,00 NIA NIA N/A N/A NIA NiA N/A Ni& NIA
2018-06-0205 (12 reams C28 100 gsm 25" x 38" SPD Shopping NIA 5i7/2018 NIA N/A, 5/8/2018 5/8/2018 N/A b/8/2018 | 5/8/2018 NFA 5/15/2018 515/2018 GAA 55,060.00 55,050.00 | N/A 21,360.00 24,360.00 NIA N/A N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA NA N/A
National Women's Menth 2018
2018-02-0104 146 pes shirt Wi coller GAD Shopping N/A NIA NiA N/A WA A, N/A NIA N/A NIA 3/13/2018 3/13/2018 GAA NiA 7,240.00 7,240.00 N/A NiA N/A N/A N/A NIA N/A N/A N/A
2018-02-0104 |46 pos shirt sllkscraen printing GAD Shopping N/A N/A NIA NiA N/A NIA N/A N/A NIA N/A 3/13/2018 3/13/2018 GAA 12,500.00 12,500.00 | N/A 2,160.00 2,160.00 NIA NiA NiA NiA NIA N/A NiA NIA NiA
2018-02-0105 |1 pc tarpauiin GAD Shopping NIA NA N/A NIA NiA NiA WA N/A NiA NiA 31712018 3772018 GAA NiA 572.00 572,00 NIA NiA NIA NiA N{A NIA N/A N/A NiA
PCW Flyer "We makae change for Women"
Direct
2018-02-0107 |1 pe fonar Ineo 1070 cyan, 1 pc toner Ineo 1070 magenta GAD Contracting A 2/28/2018| NiA NiA, 212812018 N/ NIA NIA 3/6/2018 NIA, 3/12/2018 311212018 QAA 92,128.00 92,128.00 | N/A 22,000.00 22,000.00 NIA NiA, NIA NiA, NIA NIA NFA NIA NiA
Magnakaria ng Kababalhan
2018-02-0108 |3 rearns ¢26 25" x 38" GAD Shopping NiA 4111/2018 | NIA NIA 2/28/2018 4/11/2018 N/A 3/5/2018 | 4/18/2018 N/A 3/23/2018 3/23/2018 GAA MNIA §,250.00 5,250.00 MNIA BNiA NIA NIA N/A NIA NiA N/A N/A
4 pcs lonsr Inso 1070 black & cyan, 2 pca toner Inso 1070 Diract 76,000.00 78,000.00
2018-02-0708 |magenta, 1 pc toner Ineo 1070 yellow GAD Contracting N/A NIA NIA NIA NiA, N/A N/A N/A NIA hAA 3/12/2018 3/12/2018 GAA N/A 70,500,00 70,500,00 NIA N/A NIA A NIA NIA NiA NiA N/A
Qrlentation-lecture on Magna Carta of Women and Film
showing
2018-03-D113 |1 bua transportatien rental GAD SVP NIA 318/2018 NIA NIA 3/13/2018 3/14/2018 N/A N/A 3/15/2018 N/A 3/22/2018 3/22/2018 GAA 30,000.00 30,000.00 | NiA 25,000.00 25,000.00 N/A N/A N/A WA N/A N/A N/A NIA N/A
MNP Leasa of
20%8-03-0114 |Fonpd and holel accomodation GAD Vernue NIA 3M5/2018| NIA N/A 31612018 316/2018 N/A N/A 3/20/2018 N/A 3/22/2018 3{22/2018 GAA 270,000,00 270,000.00 | N/A 207,040.00 207,040.00 NIA NIA NiA NiA MNA NIA NiA N/A NIA
2018-03-0139 |1tarp 7.68"x 7.5" GAD Shopplhg NIA N/A NiA N/A NIA N/A N/A NIA N/A NIA 3/21/2018 3/21/2018 GAA NIA 1,462.00 1,462.00 NiA NiA N/A NiA N{A N/A NI NIA NIA
BonygGAD Ka Day 4 event at the Corractlonal Institute for
Woment
2018-03-0140 |1 bilac fond panci GAD Shopping N7A N/A NiA N/A NA INIA NIA NIA NA NIA 3/28/2018 /2612018 GAA N/A £00.00 600,00 NIA NiA NIA N/A, NIA NiA NIA NiA N/A
FINANGE AND ADMINISTRATIVE DIVISION
TRAININGS/ISEMINARSIOTHER RELATED ACTIVITIES
Agency's Technlcal Budget Hearlng
2018-03-0120 |9 pax meals FAD Shopping N/A N/A NIA NIA A N/A NIA N/A N/A N/A 3/5/2018 3/5/2018 GAA N/A 1,633.50 1,633.50 NiIA NIA N/A N/A, N/A NIA N/A NIA N/A
2018-03-0120 |9 pax snacks FAD Shopping A NIA N/A N/A N/A NZA NiA N/A M/A /A 3/5/2018 36/2018 GAA N{A 500.00 9800.00 N/A NIA NIA NFA N/A N/A N/A N/A NIA
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Coda Procurement Program/Project PMO! Mode of Actual Procurement Activity Source ABG (PhP) Contract Cost (PhP) List of Date of Recelpt of Invitation Remarks
UACSIPAP, . L
( : End-User | Procurement ™5 5roc [ AdsiPost | Pro- | Eligibility | Sub/Open of | Brd Post | Notice of | Confract | Notica to | Dellvery’ | Inspection & | _ °f Total MOOE co Total MOOE co Invited TBrobid | ENlgiblity [SubOpsnof| _ BId Post | Defivaryl | (=xPlaining
Gonference | of 1B bld | Check Bids Evaluation| Qual | Award | Slgning | Procesd | Completion | Acteptance | Funds Qbservers | Coaf Chack Blds Evaluation | Qual | Completien/ | changes
conf Acceptance from the
(It applicable) APP}
COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
Aftendance t0 Brand Boof Camp 2018 Confarence
2018-05-0241 |1 pax Reglstratlon/serinar fee Personne! Shoppling NiA N/A NiA NIA N/A N/A NIA N/A NiA NIA 5/7/2018 B/7/2018 GAA N/A 12,320.00 12,320.00 N/A N/A N/A NiA A N/A NIA N/A N/A
BCS Team Bullding
2018-03-0141 |40 pax breakfast for team bullding Personnel Shopping NIA N/A NIA N/A NIA N/A NIA NIA N/A N/A 4/5/2018 4/5/2018 GAA NIA 3,868.00 3,068.00 N/A /A NiA NIA NFA NiA N/A NIA NIA
2048-03-0118  [Prizes, supplles and ofthers Parsonnel Shopping NIA N/A N/A, N/A NIA NIA NiA N/A N/A N/A 4/10/2018 4/10/2018 GAA 14,000.00 14,000.00 | N/A 4,400.00 4,400.00 NIA MA N/A N/A NIA NiA N/A NA N/A
2018-03-0118 |39 pes T-ahid Parsonnel Shopping NIA N/A NIA NIA N/A N/A NIA NIA N/A NIA 3/13/2018 3/13/2018 GAA NIA 2,805.00 2,805.00 Nif N/A NIA NiA NIA N/A N/A NiA N/A
NP Leasa of
2018-03-0115 |Hotel eccommedation, food Personnel Venue NiA 3/2/2018 NIA NiA 3/6/2018 3/7/2018 N/A NiA 3/19/2018 NIA 4/5/2018 4512018 GAA 200,200.00 200.000.00 | N/A 172,480.00 172,480.00 NIA N/A NA A NIA NIA NiA NIA NiA
Clvil Bervice Commlisalon Znd Quarter Clueter Agencies
2018-06-0264 |1 pack Food Potluck Parsonnei Shopplng N/A NiA NiA NIA NAA N/A N/A N/A MiA NIA 8/14/2018 B/14/2018 GAA NIA 880.00 880.00 NIA NIA N/A N/A NIA N/A NIA NIA NIA
Inter-Agency Maeting at Boracay Intervantlons
2018-05-0212 |1 Plane tickel Personnel Shepping N/A NIA N/A N/A NIA N/A NiA N/A NIA NiA 5/9/2018 5/5/2018 GAA N/A 7.118.32 7,119.32 N/A N/A N/A NiA N/A NIA NA NIA NIA
Mestlng/planning for BCB fllling up of vacant postlons
2018-01-0025 |7 pax meals FAD Shopping N/A Wi N/A NiA NIA NIA NiA NIA N/A NIA 1/18/2018 1/19/2018 GAA N/A 1,474,00 1,474.00 A NiA NiA NfA NiA NA N/A NfA N/A
Qrlentation on the 2017 Omnibus Rules on Appolntments
and Other HR Actlon
2018-06-0248 |1 Honorarlum for rescurce speaker Personnel NP HTC NIA NIA NIA NiA NIA N/A NiA N/A hiA NIA, 6/22/2018 B/22/2018 CGAA NiA 3,000.00 3,000.00 NiA N/A N/A NiA INIA NIA NIA NIA NIA
2018-08-D249 |22 boliles Bollled juice Personnel Shopping N/A N/A NI& NiA N/A NIA NI NIA NiA MNA B/22/2018 B22/2018 GAA NIA 496,50 485,50 N/A, NiA, NIA NIA N/A N/A N/A NIA MNA
2016-05-0249 |11 pax Snacks (am) Perscnne! Shopping NIA NIA NiA NIA WA NIA /A NIA NIA N/A B/22/2018 8/22/2018 GAA 91,000.00 §1,000.00 | N/A 1,379.40 1,378.40 MNIA WA NiA NIA MNIA WA, A MN/A MNiA
2018-06-0249 [11 pax Meals (lunch) Peraonnsl Shopping NiA, N/A NFA, N/A NIA ) NiA NiA N/A N/A 6/22/2018 872212018 GAA NIA 2,480.50 2,480.50 INFA NiA NA N/A NIA N/A NIA N/A NIA
2018-05-0249 |11 pax Snacks (pm) Personnel Shopping N/A NIA NIA WA NIA NlA N/A NiA NIA NIA 6/22/2018 6/22/2018 GAA NiA 1,149.50 1,148.50 N/A NIA NIA NiA A NIA, NiA NIA NiA
OTHER FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPLIES
2018-01-0004 |20 botiwesk supply & delivery of purlfied drinking water Supply SvP N/A 113172018 | MNIA N/A, 2/5/2018 1/31/2018 N/A NiA 2119/2018 NIA 212212018 2/21/2018 GAA 35,000.00 35,000.0C | N/A 1,608.00 1,808.00 N/A NIA, N/A NiA N/A N/A NIA NiA NIA
QFFICE SUPPLIES
2018-01-0022 |2 pes double a battery SPD Shopping NIA NIA NIA NIA, NIA NIA NiA N/A NiA N/A 112312018 1/23/2018 GAA NiA 38,75 38,756 NfA NIA NIA NiA NIA NiA NIA N/A NIA
2018-04-0145 |10 rolls Adhesive Tape (0.5 em width) SPD Shopping NiA NIA NIA N/A N/A N/A NiA NiA N/A NIA 4{10/2018 4/10/2018 GAA /A 205.00 205.00 NIA NIA NIA N/A N/A N/A NiA NIA N/A
2018-04-0176 |3 bot Glycsrine 120 ml, 2 pes Cotlong 25 g SPD Shepping NiA N/A N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA N/A 4/24/2018 4/24/2018 GAA N/A 402.00 402.00 N/A NiA NiA NiA NIA N/A NIA NiA Ni&
2018-04-0187 |2 pes Comraclion tape SPD Shopping N/A NiA, NIA NiA NIA N/A NIA NIA NIA NiA 5/4/2018 5/4/2018 GAA /A 78.50 79.50 NIA NiA NA NIA N/A N/A NiA N/A NiA
2018-06-0254 |5 rolls Transparent Tape SPD Shopping N/A N/A NiA N/A WA N/A MIA NIA N/A N/A 6/11/2018 6/11/2018 GAA N/A 136.75 138,78 NiA N/A N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA N/A N/A
2018-06-0291 |1 box Gun tecker wire oD Shopping NiA N/A NIA /A NIA, NIA N/A N/A NIA NIA 6/29/2018 6/29/2018 GAA NiA 220.00 220.00 NiA N/A A NIA NIA MNIA NiA NIA NiA
2018-01-0024 |1 pc tape dispanser lels] Shopping NiA N/A NIA N/A, NIA NIA NIA N/A NIA N/A 1/30/2018 1/3012018 GAA NIA 125.00 125.00 NiA NA NIA NIA NIA N/A N/A NIA N/A
2018-01-0028 |1 pc USB 84 gb COA Shopping INFA NiA, N/A NIA N/A, NIA N/A NiA NIA N/A 1/31/2018 1/31/2048 GAA NIA 1,498.00 1,499.00 N/A N/ NiA NIA N/A NiA NFA N/A N/A
2018-01-0028 |1 pe plastic ruler 12" COA Shopping N/A N/A N/A NA N/A NiA NA N/A NIA N/A 1/31/2018 1/31/2018 GAA NIA 28,75 28,75 N/A N/A N/A NIA N/A NfA N/A N/A, N/A
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Code Procuremsnt Program/Project PMO/ Mode of Actual Frocurement Activity Source ABC (PhP) Contract Cost (PhP) List of Date of Receipt of nvitation Remarks
(UACSIPAR) End-User | Procurement 55 sroc [ AdsiPost | Fra- | Ellgiblily | Sub/Open of | BId Post | Notice of | Contract | Nofica to | Deliveryl | Inspection & | _ O Total MOOE co Total MOOE co Invited "B bld | Ellgibility [subiOpen of| _ BId Post | Delveryr | (ExPlaining
Confarence | of I8 bid Check Bids Evaluation| Qual Award | Signing | Procesd | Completion | Acceptance | Funds Observers | conf Check Blds Evaluation | Qual Comptetion/ changes
Conf Acceptance from the
{if applizable) APP)
COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
2018-02-0066 |1 pc HP ink 880 black, 1 pc HP ink 660 colored CDA Shopping A Wi NIA N/A N/A NA N/A NiA N/A NiA 2/9/2018 /912018 GAA | NIA 940.00 840.00 N/ N/A NA N/A NA NIA N/A A N/A
2018-05-0203 |1 box Ink cartridge HP lasesjet pro-black Personnel Shopplng NfA 5/98/2018 | NiA NIA 51712018 | 5/18/2018 | N/A MWA | s/2er2018 NiA 5/31/2018 | 5/31/2018 GAA 32,750.00 32,760.00 [ N/A 5,025.00 5,025.00 WA NIA NIA /A NiA A WA A NA
2018-05-0245 |3 packs Parchment Paper Personnel Shopping N/A NiA NiA NiA NIA A NiA NIA NiA N/A 5/31/2018 | 5/31/2018 GAA /A 85.25 65.25 N7 NFA NiA NIA NIA NIA NiA NIA NA
2018-08-0260 |12 pes Document Card Gase Lang Parsonnsl Shopping NIA N/A NiA N/A NiA NIA A N/A NiA A si11/2018 | sri1i2018 GAA NIA 5603.00 693.00 NIA NiA N/A N/A NZA NIA NIA NIA N/A
2018-06-0295 |2 pes Battery AA Paraonnel Shopplng NiA Ni& A NIA WA WiA NIA N/A NIA NiA 8/20/2018 | 6/29/2018 GAA NIA 50.00 60.00 NIA NiA NA NiA N/A NiA NIA N/A N/A
2018-06-0295 |2 pes Battery AAA Personnel Shopping N/ N/A /A /A NA NIA N/A N4 NIA NI 6/29/2018 | 6/28/2018 GAA /A 125,00 125.00 NiA NiA N/A N/A NiA N/A N/A A N/A
2018-01-0014 |5 packs (10s) Claar shael, 1 pe Ring binder 2° PD Shopping A N/A N/A N/A NIA NiA NA N NA NIA 1/23/2018 | 1/23/2018 GAA NIA 418.50 418.50 NIA N/A NiA NiA NiA NIA N/A NIA NIA
2018-01-0014 |25 packs {10s) Clear sheet PD Shepping /A WA /A NIA NIA NIA hNIA Nia, NIA NiA 12312018 | 1/23/2018 GAA NIA 993.76 993.75 NIA N/A NiA NIA N/A NA NIA NA MA
2016-04-0168 | Varlous Medicine Supgly Personna Shopping N/A N/A N/A N/A N NiA NiA NIA N/A N/A 416/2016 | 4/M16/2018 GAA N/A 654.26 554.25 A N/A /A NiA N/A NIA NIA N/A NiA
2018-06-0291 |1 unlt Singla band wirelaas router [o]5] Shopping NiA i NIA NIA NIA INIA NIA NIA NiA NfA 6/258/2018 6/28/2018 GAA NiA 3,100.00 3,100.00 MNIA MA NIA NIA WA, NiA NiA N/A NIA
2018-01-0024 |1 unHi Dighal drawlng board w/ siylus SOD Shopping NIA NiA N/ N/A /A N/A N/A NiA N/A N/ 3/15/2018 | 3/13/2018 GAA /A 5,800.00 5,800.00 NIA NIA NiA N/A NIA N/A NIA NIA NiA
2015-01-0024 |1 unit Epson L380 MultiHunciion Ink fank printer $00 Shopplng NA NIA NiA N/A N/A NIA NIA N/A NiA NIA 2M2/2008 | 2/12/2018 GAA NIA 7,500.00 7,500.00 NIA NIA NIA N/A NIA NIA N/A N/A NA
2018-01-0024 |2 pcs mouse 50D Shopping Nip N/A N/A N/A NIA N/A NIA NiA N/A N/A 1/30/2018 | 1/30/2018 GAA NiA 740,00 740.00 N/A NIA /A N/A N/A N/A NIA NiA NiA
2018-04-0194 |1 unit Exhaus! fan SPD Shopplng NIiA NiA N A A NI [ NZA NiA NiA 5/29/2018 | 5/29/2018 GAA NiA 950.00 990.00 NiA NA NiA NiA NIA NJA N/A N/A NfA
2018-04-0199 [200 sheets Kraft paper 36" x 48" $PD Shopping N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA N/A N/A NiA NIA N/A 5/7/2018 5/7/2018 GAA WA 1,371.68 1,371.58 NIA NiA NiA NiA NiA NI NIA N/A NiA
2018-01-0001 |1 unit safety vault FAD Shopping N/A /A N N/A NiA NIA NiA NiA NIA NiA 1/8/2018 1/8/2018 GAA N/A 8,200,00 8,200.00 NiA NiA NIA WA NiA NiA WA NiA NiA
2018-01-0003 |7 pos mouth/face mask Supaly Shopplng N/A NIA NiA NIA NA NIA N NiA N/A NIA 1112/2018 | 1/12/2018 GAA NIA 118.26 116.25 /A N/A N/A NiA N/A NA NIA Ni& N/A
2018-01-0006 |1 pe wall ciock FD Shopplng N/A NIA N NIA N/A NIA NA /A N/A NZA 1/46/2018 | 1/16/2018 GAA NIA 480,75 489.75 NIA NiA N/A N/A NfA NIA /A NiA N/A
2018-01-0007 |3 packs wire binding ring Supply Shopping A NA Ni&y NiA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A NiA 1/12/2018 | 11122018 GAA NiA 324,00 324.00 NIA NIA /A A N/A WA N/A NIA N/A
2018-01-0008 _|various medicine supply Personnal Shopping WA i NIA NiA N/ Nia N/ NiA NiA N/A 1i17/2018 | /112018 GAA A 683.75 BE3.75 NIA NiA NiA NiA NiA NIA NIA NiA NiA
2018-01-0010 |40 pes folder Jong Supply Shopping NiA N4 NiA N/ NIA N NIA A NiA NiA 1162048 | 116/2018 GAA NiA 50,00 50.00 NIA NIA N/ NIA NI NIA NA NIA N/A
2018-01-0033 |2 pes black ball pen Accounting Shopping NIA NiA NiA NA NiA /A N/A WA N/A NiA 2212018 20212018 GAA N/A B5.50 56.50 NiA NiA /A NIA NiA NIA hifA NiA NiA
2018-01-0033 |2 pes hlue bal pan Accouriing Shopping NIA NA NiA NiA NiA NA NA NIA N/A NIA 1/18/2018 14172018 GAA WA 49.80 48.50 NIA NiA /A NIA N/A MiA NIA A /A
Agency o
2018-01-0035 | Varlous office supplies Supply gganiy NA N/A NA N/A A NIA NiA NIA NIA NIA 2/20/2018 | 2/20/2018 BGAA 74,000.00 74,000.00 [ NiA 11,880.02 11,880.02 NIA A NA MA NIA hA /A A NIA
2018-01-0036 |Varlous office suppllas Supply Shopping NiA 21112018 | NiA NIA NA 2/5/2018 |  NiA | 2/6/2018 | 2/8/2018 /A 2/19/2018 | 2/19/2018 GAA NIA 18,600.00 13,800.00 NiA NIA /A N/A NIA N/A NIA NIA NiA
Agency o
2016-01-0037 | Various office supplies Supply ggenzy N/A NiA NiA A /A N/A /A NIA A NiA 2/20/2018 | 2/20/2018 GAA NiA 29,452.80 29,452.80 N/A NIA NiA NIA NIA A NiA N/A NiA
Agency to
2018-02-0058 | Various office supplies GS f\geniy NIA N/A N/A NiA NiA NiA M/A NiA N/A NIA 4/19/2018 | 4/19/2016 GAA N/A 2.160.88 2,180.88 WA NIA NiA N/A iA /A N/A /A NiA
2018-02-0072 |1 pack tissue, 6 packs sign here oo Shopplng N/ /A NiA NiA NA NIA NiA NIA N/A /A 2/20/2018 | 2/20/2018 GAA NiA 193.75 193.75 NA NFA NA A NiA /A NiA NiA Nia
2018-02-006¢ |1 carl HP ink foner CB435A Accounting Shopping NIA N/A N/A NIA NIA NiA NiA WA /A WA 3/12/2018 3/8/2018 GAA NIA 3,895.00 3,695.00 N/A N/A N, NiA A N/A NiA NA NiA
2018-02-0108 |3 color printer Supply Shapping NIA NiA N/A N/A NIA NiA N/A NiA NiA NIA 3/9/2018 3/8/2018 GAA NiA 4,380,00 4,390.00 NiA NiA NiA NiA N NiA _NA NIA NIA
Direct
2018-03-0122 |2 bota tonar TN114 bleck Ineo 163 Records Contracting N 3/6/2018 | VA NiA 30512018 NiA NiA | 8//2018 | 3/15/2018 NIA 3/16/2018 | 31612018 GAA NIA 6,250.00 6,250.00 N/A NIA Nr& A NA NIA NiA NA N/A
2018-03.0132 |2 pack post-it (sign hera), 2 packs stlcker tab number FAD Shopping NiA NiA WA NIA WA NiA NiA NA NA NiA 3119/2016 | 3M9/2018 GAA NiA 271.50 271.50 " NIA /A NIA NiA N4 NiA N/A NiA NA
2018-03-0137 |1 pe Stam pad (blue), 1 pe scissor Records Shopping N/A N/A NIA NiA NIA NiA NiA N/A NA N/A 3/16/2018 | 311612018 GAA NIA 252.50 252.50 N NiA N/A Ni& N/ NiA NIA NiA N/A
2018-04-0161 |1 unit Switch Hub FAD Shopping N/A NiA NiA WA NIA NiA NIA NA N/A NEA 4/16/2018 | 4/16/2018 GAA NIA 1,700.00 1,700.00 NIA NiAs N/ NIA A A /A WA NiA
2016-04-0172 |10 pes Data Folder 3 x9 x 15 Supply Shopping /A VA NIA NA N/A NIA /A NiA NA N/ 4/26/2018 | 4/26/2018 GAA NiA 850.00 850.00 NIA NiA NiA NiA N NiA NIA NIA NiA
2018-04-0175 |16 pes Data Folder 3x9x 15 Accounting Shopping N/A NZA N/A A N/ A N/A NiA NIA N4 4/26/2018 | 4/28/2018 GAA NiA 1,275.00 1,275.00 NIA NIA NEA Nia NiA NA MA Nia hiA
Agency to
2018-04-0179 |Various HP Ink Supply Af\gen?:y MIA NiA NIA MIA N/A /A NIA NIA NiA NiA 5512018 51912018 GAA NA 22,768.08 22,768.08 NIA NIA NiA NiA hA NIA N/A WA WA
gency to
2018-04-0179 | Various HP Ink Supply Agancy A NIA A N/A N/A N/A N/A A /A NIA 5/5/2018 5/9/2018 GAA NiA 19,537.44 19,537.44 NiA NIA N/A NIA A NIA N/A NiA NiA
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Code Procurement Program/Project PMO/ Mods of Actual Procurement Activity Source || ABC (PhP) Contract Cost (PhP) List of Date of Receipt of Invitation Remarks
[UACSIPAPY End-User | Procurement 5 oo T AdsiPost | Pre- | Ellgibllly | SublOpen of | BId Fost | Notice of | Contract | Notlcata | Dellveryl | Inspection & | _ ©F Total MCOE co Total MOOE co Invited  “preia | Ellgibiiity |SublOpen of|  Bid Fost Defiveryl | (Explaining
Genference | of IB bld | Gheck Blds Evaluation| Qual Award | Signing | Proceed | Completion | Acceptance | Funds Observers | cont Check Bids Evaluation | Qual | Completion/ | changes
Conf Acceptance from the
{If appllcableg) APP)
COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
Agency o
2018-04-0180 |Various office supplies Supply Agency A NIA N/A NIA NIA NIA N/A NiA, NA NiA 5/24/2018 6/24/2018 GAA NiA 9,686.54 9,686,54 N/A N/A N/A Nia N/A N/A NIA NiA, NA
Agency to
2018-04-0181 |Varlous ink Supply ggen‘f:y N/A NIA NIA N/A NI& NIA NIA NiA NiA N/A 57512018 5/9/2018 GAA N/A 3,230.84 3,230.64 N/A N/A N/A NiA N/A N/A NIA N/A N/A
2018-04-0181 |Various office supplles Supply Shopping N/A 4/20/2018 | NIA NiA 42212018 4/23/2018 N/A 4/26/2018 | 5/4/2018 N/A 5/11/2018 5/15/2018 GAA N/A 9,854.00 9,864.00 N/A NiA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A, NIA
2018-04-0183 |1 bot Nescafe Gold, 2 packs 3in1 Coffee CD Shopping N/A NIA, N/A N/A N/A N/A, N/A NIA NIA NA 5/4/2018 5/4/2018 GAA N/A 1,155.00 1,155,00 NIA N/A N/A N/A N/A, N/A N/A N/A, NIA
2018-05.0202 |4 pes Sign pen op Shopping N/A N/A NIA N/A NiA N/A /A NIA N/A N/A 5/4/2018 5/4/2018 GAA NA 278,00 278.00 N/A NIA MNIA NIA N/A NIA N/A NIA NIA
2018-05-0202 |2 boxas Tissus, 2 bol Hand Sanitizer CD Shopping NIA N/A N/A N/A NiA NIA N/A N/A NIA NIA 5/4/2018 5/4/2018 GAA N/A 252.00 252,00 NIA N/A N/A NIA NIA WiA N/A NiA N/A
2018-05-0207 {1 un}! Parsonal Rel CD Shopplng N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A NIA N/A NIA 5/24/2018 5/24/2018 GAA NIA 8,000.00 8,000.00 NIA N/A N/A NIA N/A NIA N/A, N/A NIA
2018-05-0244 |1 pc Envelope bag, back Supply Shopping Nia NA NIA NiA N/a NIA N/A NIA NIA N/A 5724/2018 5/24/2018 GAA NiA 118,75 118.75 NIA NIA N/A NfA N/A NIA N/A N/A N/A
2018-06-0219 |1 unlf Dasijet Ink advantage printer colored FAD Shopping A 516/2018 | N/A NIA 5/16/2018 51612018 NIA 6/16/2018 | B/18/2018 NIA 5/18/2018 5/18/2018 GAA 90,000.00 90,000.00 | N/A 4,390.00 4,390.00 NIA NiA N/A N/A N/A NIA N/A N/A NIA
2018-05-0220 |8 pos Drinking glaes, 1 pc Glass pltchar jols] $hoppling N/A NIA N/A, /A NIA NIA WA NIA N/A N/A 524/2018 | 5i24/2018 GAA N/A 709.60 709.60 N/A NIA NiA NiA NIA NIA N/A N/A N/A
2 dozen Fork, 2 dozen Spoon, 2 pcs Waste basket big, 8 pos
2018-05-0221 |Drinking glass, 1 pc Giass pitcher QD Shopping N/A Ni& N/A NIA NIA N/A N/A MA NIA M/A 5/24/2018 5/24/2018 GAA NIA 1118.28 1118.28 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A NIA NIA N/A NiA
1 bot Handwash large, 1 pc Bar soap, 1 pack Garbage bag
2018-05-0221 |amall oD Shopping NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA N/A MIA NIA NFA N/A 5/24/2018 5/24/2018 GAA NIA 278.50 279.60 N/A NIA NiA N/A NIA N/A NIA, NiA Ni&
2018-05-0221 |5 pes Whiteboard markers, 2 pes Waste baskat big oD Shopping N/A N/A A NFA NIA N/A N/A Ni& N/A A 65/24/2018 5/24/2018 GAA N/A 262.50 262,60 A, NIA N/A N/A NIA NiA N/A N/A NiA
2018-05-0222 |1 unit Oven loaster Qp Shopping N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA N/A NIA N/A NA NIA 5/30/2018 53012018 GAA N/A 720,00 720.00 N/A NiA NIA NiA NIA NiA NIA N/A NIA
2018-05-0222 |1 unit Microwave oD Shopping N/A N/A NIA NiA NiA A N/A NIA N/IA NIA 6/30/2018 5/30/2018 GAA NiA 3,312.60 3,312.50 NIA NiA NIA NA N/A NIA NIA NIA N/A
2018-05-0223 |2 unfis LED TV 40 Inches QD Shogping N/A 5/23/2018 [ NIA N/A 5/29/2018 5/30/2018 N/A 5/30/2018 | 6/5/2018 NIA 6/8/2018 6{8/2018 GAA NIA 26,800.00 26,800.00 N/A NiA NIA NiA, NIA NiA, N/A NiA N/A
2018-05-0225 |1 roll HCMI wire e]4] Shopping N/A N/A, N/& NIA NIA N/A N/A NiA NiA NIA 6/4/2018 5472018 GAA Ni& 1,689.75 1,599.75 NIA NIA NIA N/A N/A, NIA, NiA NIA NIA
2018-06-0225 (3 rolls Extenslon cord [o]s] Shopplng N/A N/A NIA hiA, M/A MNIA N/A MIA NiA, NIA, 5/31/2018 5/31/2018 GAA N/A, 1,511.40 1,611.40 N/A NiA NiA N/A NIA NIA, NIA NA N/A
2018-05-0226 |8 unila Compuler chalrs, 4 unlis Computer table oD Shopplng NA 5i24{/2018 | N/A NiA 5/24/2018 812512018 NIA 5/28{2018 | B/1/2018 N/, B/26/2018 81262018 GAA NiA 34,‘500.00 34,600,00 NIA N/A N/A NiA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA
2018-08-0228 |1 p¢ Qlasspanal Whiteboard oD Shopping NiA 512412018 | NiA N/A 5/23/2018 £/24/2018 NiA 6/28/2018| 6/4/2018 NiA B/14/2018 6{14/2018 GAA N/A 14,100.00 11,100.00 NI NiA NIA NiA, NIA N/A NiA, NIA NIA
2018.05-0228 |1 unit Copier Mechina Supply Shopping N/A, 5/21/2018 | N/A N/A 6/21/2018 5/122/2018 hiA 5/24/2016 | B/30/2018 NIA 6/1/2018 6/1/2018 GAA NiA 14,998.00 14,806.00 NIA MiA, NIA NIA NiA N{A NiA NIA NiA
2018-05-0231 |2 pes Pentel 0.5 mim biack, 2 pea Pentel 0.5 mm biue Accounting Shopping NiA NIA N/A N/A NiA MA N/A NIA N/A NIA 5/2412018 5/24/2018 GAA NIA 315.00 316,00 NIA N/A N/A NIA NIA N/A NIA NIA N/A
2018-08-0239 |4 pcs Posl It {2 big) (2 small) QD Shopping NiA N/A NIA N/A N/A NIA N/A NiA N/A N/A £/25/2018 5/26/2018 GAA NIA 261.50 261.50 NIA NIA NIA N/A N/A N/A NiA N/A NIA
2018-05-0240 |30 pes Dats Folder 3" x 8" x 13" (Steno Typa) Acgounting Shopping N/A 5/25/2018 | N/A N/A 5/28/2018 5/28/2018 N/A 5/29/2018 | 6/6/2018 N/A 6/11/2018 8/13/2018 CAA MNA 2,700,00 2,700,00 NIA NiA NiA NiA MN/A NIA NIA NiA NIA
2018-06-0240 |2 pcs Seolch lape Accounting Shopping NiA NIA N/A, N/A N/A NIA NIA N/A NIA NIA 6/1/2018 6/1/2018 GAA NiA 65.50 55,50 NIA NiA NIA NIA N/A N/A N/A NIA NiA
2018-06-0265 |2 pos TV Plus 0b Shopping NFA N/A /A INIA NFA NIA N/A PIA N/A NIA 8/25/2018 8/25/2018 GAA N{A 2,898.00 2,988.00 N/A N/A N/A NiA N/A NIA N/A NiA WA
2018-06-0266 |3 pes Tiasue (box), 1 pack Tissue {rolis} oD Shopping NIR NIA NIA NIA N/A NiA N/A NIA NIA NIA 6/25/2016 | ©/25/2018 GAA NiA 393.50 383.50 NIA NiA N/A NIA N/A NIA NiA NiA NiA
20%8.08.0275 |1 box HP Laserjet CB435A Accounting Shopping NIA MIA N/A N/A N/A NA NiA NIA NA N/A B/27/2018 6/27/2018 G NIA 3,650,00 3,660.00 N/A NIA NiA NIA NIA N/A NIA NiA NIA
2018-06-0284A |LED TV 38" QD Shopping N NIA INFA N/A N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA 6/29/2018 8/29/2018 GAA N/A 13,300.00 13,300.00 NIA, NIA N/A N/A NIA NIA NIA NA NiA
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

2018-01-D008 |3C0 pes garbage bag xd GS Shopping N/A N/A NIA NIA N/A N/A N/A NiA NIA NIA 1/12/2018 1/12/2018 GAA NIA 1,850.00 1,850.00 N/A NIA N/A NIA NIA N/A NIA N/A NiA
2018-01-0029 |3 pos Fluorescent Tube 40w a8 Shopping NiA 5/24/2018 | NIA NIA 5/30/2018 5/31/2018 N/A 8/1/2018 | 6/14/2018 N/A 1/28/2018 1/28/2018 QAA N/A 270.00 270.00 NIA NIA N/A N/A NIA N/A NIA NIA WA
2018-01-0035 |Flourescent Tube 20w Supply Shopping NIA 572472018 | NiA NIA SI30/2018 5i31/2018 NiA 6/1/2018 | 6/14/2018 N/A 6/20/2018 812012018 GAA NIA 550.00 550,00 NA N/A NIA N/A NiA N/A NIA NFA Nig
2018-01-0040 |1 pc plunger small, 1 bot liquid sosa 55 Shopping NIA NIA NiA NiA N/A NiA N/A N/A NiA N/A 2/6/2018 2/8/2018 GAA N/A 108,75 109.75 N/A NIA N/ NIA N/A NiA N/A NIA NIA
2011B-03-0121 |2 pes scrubbing pad GS Shopping NIA N/A N/A NIA N/A N/A N/A NIA N/A N/A 3/13/2018 3/13/2018 GAA N/A 1,200.00 1,200.00 N/A N/A NIA NiA, N/A NIA NIA N/A NIA
2018-04-0947 |Varlous Jantorlel Supplies GS Sheopping NIA N/A NiA N/A N/A N/A N/A NIA NiA NiA 4/10/2018 4/10/2018 GAA N/A 2,603.75 2,603.75 N/A NIA N/A N/A N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA
2018-04-0147 |10 bundles Rags G5 Shopping NiA, N/A N/A NiA N/A NIA NA N/A N/A NIA 411112018 411172018 GAA NIA 450,00 460.00 N/A, N/A N/A N/A NIA N/A N/A NIA NIA
2018-04-0469 |Heavy duty high pressure water sprayey gun GS Shopping NIA N/A, NIA NIA NiA NIA N/A N/A NIA N/A 4/19/2018 4/19/2018 GAA N/A 500.00 500.00 N/A NiA N/A N/A N/A N/A NIA N/A NIA
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Code Procurement Program/Project PMO/ Mode of Actual Procurement Activity Source ABC (PhP) Contract Cost (PhP) List of Date of Receipt of Invitation Remarks
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COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
2018-04-0198 |2 pes Gl Faucet FAD Shopping NiA NIA N/A NIA MNiA NIA, NIA N/A NIA N/A 5/472018 5/4/2018 GAA MA 384.50 384.50 N/A N/A N/A NIA N/A N/A MNA NIA NIA
2018-05-0213 |20 pes Floursscent Lamp Starter GS Shopping N/A 5/24/2018 [ N/A NiA E/30/2018 5/31/2018 MNiA 6/1/2018 | &/14/2018 NiA §/20/2018 8/20/2018 GAA N/A 1,070.00 1,070.00 NiA NiA N/A NIA NIA N/A NIA NIA NiA
2018-06-0232 |Varlous janitorial supplles G5 Shopping N/A NIA NA NIA NIA NiA NIA NIA N/A N/A 5/24/2018 6/24/2018 GAA NiA 3,792.50 3,782.50 NiA NiA NIA NIA A N/A A NiA NA
2018-05-0233 |10 pes LED flourescent lube FAD Shopplng N/A, 52412018 N/A NIA 6/30/2018 5/31/2018 N/A 67112018 | 6/14/2018 NYA 6/20/2018 6/20/2018 GAA NiA 1,800.00 1,800.00 NIA ) MNIA NIA NIA NiA NiA N/A NA
2018-06-0273 |5 pee Flourascent housing for LED FAD Chlaf Shopplng NiA, NIA MN/A N/A N/A N/A NA N/A N/A NIA 82172018 6/21/2018 GAA NIA 1,250,00 1,250.00 N/A NIA N/A NIA NA /A NIA NiA NIA
2018-06-0277 |1 pc Door knob Fo Shopping NiA, N/A /A, NIA NiA NiA NA NIA MA N/A 8/27/2018 B/27/2018 GAA NIA 650.00 860.00 N/A NIA NiA NIA NA A N/A N/A NiA
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AND EXPENSES
Agency to .
2018-D4-0008 |6 pes car pass for BCS vahicle GS Agency NIA N/A NIA N/A N/A NIA NIA N/A MN/A NIA 1/17/2018 117/2018 GAA NiA 700,00 700.00 A NA N/A NiA NiA NiA NIA NIA N/A
2018-02-005¢ |1 pc battery 3 smf GS Shopplng NiA N/A NIA N/A NIA NiA NiA NIA MIA hA 2/13/2018 2/19/2018 GAA N/A, B,467.00 6,467.00 N/A N/A NIA NIA NiA IN{A NIA /A NiA
2018-02-0084 |1 pe vulcaniza tire GS Shopping A N/A N/A NiA NIA N/A NIA A N/A N/A 2/1412018 219/2018 GAA NiA 150,00 1560.00 N/A NiA NiA NiA NIA MNA NiA NI NIA
2018-02.0085 |Camber alignment GS Shopping NIA N/A NIA NA NIA, N/A N/A NIA NIA NIA 2/19/2018 21972018 GAA MIA 800.00 B00.00 NIA MiA NIA NIA N/A NIA N/A NIA NIA
2018-02-0088 |12 m hose GS Shoppling NA N/A NIA NIA N/A N/A N/A NIA NiA /A 2/20/2018 220/2015 GAA NiA 300.00 300,00 NIA NIA NIA NiA NIA NIA NiA NiA NIA
2018-02-0100 |1 set laundry 38 Shopping NiA NI N/A MNA NiA NiA NiA N/A NIA NiA 3/19/2018 3/18/2018 GAA N/A 158.00 188.00 NIA NIA N/A NIA N/A NIA NIA /A NA
2018-03-0133 |Adjust for fan bakt 38 Shopping NIA NIA NIA /A Nia N/A N/A N/A NIA NIA 3/20/2018 32012018 GAA /A 200.00 200.00 NiA NIA NiA NiA NIA NiA N/A NIA N/A
2018-03-0134 |1 pc power steering pump, 1 pe fan balt Gg Shopping NIA 426/2018 | N/A NIA 412642018 4/27/2018 N/A £/2/2018 | 5/3/2018 M/A 51232018 £/23/2018 GAA 140,000.00 140,000.00 | NiA 9,350,00 8,350,00 NIA NiA, N/A NIA NiA NIA NIA NIA N/
2018-03-0144 |1 pc Starter mator FAD Shopplng NIA NIA A NIA MN/A A N/A N/A N/A NA 3/27/2018 327/2018 GAA /A 920,00 920.00 N/A NiA WA NIA NIA NiA N/A N NiA
2018-04-0170 |4 pcs Spark plug GS Shopping NIA N/A N/A NIA N/A NIA /A NIA NIA NA 4/18/2018 4/18/2018 GAA NIA 800.00 800.00 NIA NiA, NiA N NiA NiA N/ N/A NFA
2018-05-0213 |4 pes Spark plug GS Shopplng N/A NiA NiA NIA NIA NIA NA N/A N/A h/A B/24/2018 5/24/2018 GAA & BCG.00 200.00 NA MNA DA NIA NiA N/A N/A NIA NiA
2018-05-0217 |1 pe Oll fiiter, 1 pc Fusl filter, 1 pe Air fiter FAD Shopping NiA, NiA /A NiA A NIA NiA NiA Nia NIA B/11/2018 6/11/2018 GAA NIA 1,300.00 1,300,060 NiA NiA NIA NIA Nib N/A NA NIA N/A
2018-06-0262 |2 palrs Wiper blade G3S Shopping N/& N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA /A N/A 8/18/2018 £/19/2018 GAA N/A 800.00 ©900.00 NIA NIA NA NIA /A NiA M/A NIA /A
Repalr of alreon pf BCS vehicle L300/replacement pf defoctive
2018-06-0289 |parts G8 SVP NiA NIA A NiA [ INAA NIA NIA N/A NIA &/18/2018 8/18/2018 GAA N/A 880,00 880.00 NIA NiA NIA N/A MA MN/A MiA NiA NiA
2018-04-0185 |Participation fee (In cosl of rapair of BCS wehlcle) FAD SvP N/A NiA MNA N/A NIA NIA NiA N/A NiA NIA 4/26/2018 4/26/2018 GAA NIA 2,829.50 2,828.60 /A NIA NA NiA NiA MN/A NI N/A NIA
REFAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
Bullding improvemsnt
2018-03-0124  |Various matariais SPD Shopplng NIA NIA NiA NiA NiA N/A NiA NiA NiA NiA 313/2018 312018 GAA NIA 2,003.00 2,003.00 N/A MNA NIA N/A N/A N/A A N/A NIA
2018-04-0192 |5 pax Meals & Snacks SFD Shopping NIA ) NIA MN/A NiA VA, AN A NIA NIA 4/28/2018 42612018 GAA NIA 1,258.80 1,256.80 NiA N/A NIA N/A NIA NIA NiA N/A NIA
2098-04-0154 |1 unit Various electrical supply SPD Shopping NIA A NiA NIA Nid N/A /A NA NiA NiA 5/25/2018 512512018 GAA NIA 1,645.00 1,545.00 NIA NiA NIA N7A hIA MA hIA MN7A MIA
2018-06-0271 |3 pax Meals SPD Shopping NIA NIA N/A, N/A NIA NiA NIA N/A NIA N/A 6/20/2018 6/20/2018 GAA NiA 472.00 472.00 NIA NiA NIA N/A N/A NIA N/A NA NiA
2018-08-0271 |3 pax Snacks SPD Shopping NIA NiA NiA N/A N/A NIA N/A NiA NIA N/A 8/20/2018 6/20/2018 GAA NIA 2848.00 208.00 N/A NiA R/A N/A N/A N/A NIA INFA NIA
2018-06-0274 |3 pax Meals SPD Shopping NIA NiA NIA NiA NiA /A NIA N/A NiA MNA B/21/2018 6/21/2018 GAA NIA 573,00 573.00 NIA N/A NIA NIA WA NIA N/A A NIA
2018-03-0127 |1 unit clreuit bresker SPD Shopping NIA /A, N/A NiA Nia NFA MN/A NIA N/A NIA 372002018 3/20/2018 GAA NIA, 2,735.00 2,735.00 NIA N/A M/A MNIA NIA NiA WA INFA NiA
1 set push buttens switch w/ magnetle contactor & overload
2018-03-0142 |60 amps SPD Shopping N/A NA NA NIA N/A N/A MN/A N/A N/A N/A 31672018 3/16/2018 GAA NIA 4,700.00 4,700.00 NA NIA N/A N/A NiA NIA NIA MNiA NiA
Printing Equilpment
1 unit sharpening services for paper cutting blade for Ishigaki
2018-01-0017 |Maching SPD SVP N/A N/A NIA NiA NA N/A A NIA NIA NIA 1/24/2018 1/24/2018 GAA N/A 285.00 285.00 NIA N/A hlfA NI NIA N/A N/A NIA NiA
Direct
2018-01-0020 |1 pa parfect binding bag SPD Contracting N/A 11872018 | NIA NIA 1/29/2018 NI N/A 1/28/2018 | 1/30/2018 N/A 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 GAA MN/A 3,761.00 3,781.00 WA NIA NIA NIA MN/A NIA MN/A N/A WA
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Code Procurement Program/Project PMO/ Mode of ‘ Actual Procurement Activity Source ABC (PhP) Contract Cost {PhP) List of Date of Receipt of Invitation Remarks
(UACSIPAP} End-User | Procurement e 5roc T adsiPost | Pre- | ENigibliity | SublOpen of | Bid | Post | Nollce of | Contract | Notice to | Dellvaryl |mnspection & | _ O Total MOOE | ¢O Total MOOE co Invited “pre i | Engibiity |Subiopen of| _ Bid Fost | Delveryl | (EXplaining
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COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
1 unlt sharpening services for pap#r cutting blada for Ishigak]
2018-02-0079 |Machine SPD SvP NiA NiA PrA N/A NIA N/A Nits NIA, Ni&, NIA 5/7/2018 5772018 GAA N/A 141.75 141.75 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A NIA N/A
2018-03-0138 |1 pt Underlay for Heidelberg KORD &4 (18 % 25) 3PD Shepping NIA NiA NIA NIA NIA NA PIA MNIA N/A, N/A 4/10/2018 4/10/2018 Gaa N/A 1,600.00 1,600.00 NIA NIA N/A NiA, WiA, N/ WA WiA N/A
1 un# Praventive Malrenance/Check up of Perfect Binding Direct
2018-04-0195 |Machine SPD Contracting NiA 42712018 N/iA A 5/11/2018 N/A NIA 5/15/2018 | 5/16/2018 N/A b/22/2018 5/24/2018 GAA NIA £,000.00 5,000.00 WA N/A N/A NIA NI Nis NiA, N/A, N/A
2018-08-0246 |1 pc Sharpening Services for Ishigakl Machine SPD SVP N/A MN/A NIA NiA, N/A NIA N/A N/A NA N/A 6/26/2018 8/26/2018 GAA N/A 142,50 142,60 N/A NIA NiA N/A NIA, NiA, N/A, N/A, h/A
2018-06-0266 |1 pc Sharpening Services for Ishlgaki Machine SPD 8vP N/A N/A NIA NiA, N/A NIA N/A N/A NA NIA 6/26/2016 68/26/2018 GAA N/A 142.50 142.50 NiA NIA NiA NIA N/A NA NiA NIA N/A
Diract
2018-01-0038 |1 unlt image transfer ball for Inec 284 SOoD Coniracting N/A 1/20/2018 | WA | 2/14/2018 MNIA MN/A NIA 2/8/2018 | 2/9/2018 NIA 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 GAA MNIA 17,085.00 17,085,00 NIA NIA NiA, N/A N/A NA N/A, N/A N/A
ICT Equipment _
1 unit RepaliCheck up/Cabiing/Wiring of Telephane Property
2018-04-0160 |[# 950-050 SFD SVP N/A, N/A N/A N/A, NA N/A, NIA NIA NFA NIA 4/19/2018 411812018 GAA N/A 1,000.00 1,000.00 A NiA NIA, MNIA NIA MIA N/A NIA N/A
2018-04-0167 |Repalr of internet Connection SPD SvP N/A N/A N/A, A MNIA N/A NIA NIA MNiA MNA 4/19/2018 4/18/12018 GAA NIA 1,600.00 1,500.00 NIA NIA N/A N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA N/A
2018-04-0171 |50 m UTP cable, 10 pes RJ45 SFD Shopping NIA NIA Nia A A A N/A NFA NFA, N/A 4/19/2018 4/24/2018 GAA NiA 1,230.00 1,230.00 NiA A A NiA NIA N/A MNIA NIA N/A
2018-01-0023 |1 unlt repair of charger port on e-maching notehank D 5VP N/A N/A N/A NIA NIA WA NIA A N/A NIA 31902018 | 3/8/2018 GAA 50,000.00 50.000.00 | VA 1,900.00 1,800.00 NiA N/A N/A /A N/A NIA NiA NiA /A
2018-02-0072 |Rapalr of Internet PG SVP N/A, NiA NIA NIA N/A N/A, NIA, NIA MNiA h/A 4/11/2018 4i11/2018 GAA ! N/A 1,000.00 1,000.00 NiA NIA MN/A NI NIA N/A NiA NiA NIA
Repalr of keyboard on E-Machine netbook with Property no,
2016-08-0216 |790-131 PD Shopping NIA N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA N/A NIA N/A, NIA 6/14/2018 6/14/2018 GAA N/A 2,800.00 2,800.00 NIA N{A NIA NIA NiA WA N/A N/A NIA
1 pe Check up/repak Compuler Systern wilh Proparty na, 780-
2018-05-0238 182 [o]s) BVP NIA N/A NIA N/A NIA N/A NiA N/A, N/A NIA B/4/2018 6/4/2018 GAA N/A 1,000.00 1,000.00 NIA NiA NIA NIA NIA NIA NiA N/A NiA
Office Equipment
2018-01-0015 |1 pec fréon for alreondition SPD Shopping N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A NIA N/A /A NIA MiA 1/24/2018 124/2018 GAA NiA 1,100.00 1,100.00 MNIA NiA NIA N/A N/A NiA NIA NiA NIA
2018-01-0015 |1 gt fan capacior for alrconditlon SPD Shopping NIA NiA NiA WA hiA MNiA NIA N/A N/A NIA 1/23/2018 1123/2018 GAA NA 140.00 140.00 NIA NiA NIA MiA MNA NIA NIA MNIA NA
2018-01-0021 |1 pc 1an blade for exhaust fan property na. 4715 5PD Shepplng NIA MNiA NiA MiA NIA NiA N/A, NiA N/A NIA 1/23/2018 112312018 GAA 70,000.00 76,000.00 NIA 260.00 260.00 N/A IN/A NIA N/A N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA
2018-02-0083 |1 unlt repalr, check up defective alrcen COA SvP N/A NIA N/A NiA NIA N/A NIA NiA NA N/A 2/26/2018 2/26/2018 GAA NIA 1,660.00 1,550.00 N/A NiA N/A NIA MNIA /A NIA N/A NA
2018-04-0175 |1 pe Alreon Fan Blower Molor FAD Shopping NIA NIA NiA Nia, N/A N/A NA NIA NiA N/A 4/17/2018 4/17/2018 GAA NiA 50.00 50.00 WA NiA NA N/A N/A N/A NIA MNA NA
2018-04-0175 |1 pe Holder Fuse for Alrcon FAD Shopping N/A NiA NiA Nia NiA NIA N/A N/A N/A NIA 4/17/2018 4/17/2018 GAA NiA 1,200.00 1,200.00 N/A N/A NIA MNIA NIA NiA A NIA NiA
OTKER PURCHASES
2018-06-0282 1 pc Tarpaulin printing 94" x 42" 2018 BCS official slaff photo Fersonnel Shopping N/A NiA Nip, NIA NZA N/A NiA NIA N/A N/A B6/29/2018 6/28/2018 GAA N/A 520.00 520,00 NIA N/A NIA N/A NiA NiA, NiA NiA NIA
Agency to .
2018-01-6011 1 beoklel MD'S blank chack Ceash .ggans::y N/A NIA N/A NIA /A NA NIA N/A N/A MN/A 171772018 1/17/2018 GAA NIA 600,00 600.00 N/A NIA NIA NIA N/A N/A, N/A N/A NIA
2018-01-0027 Flower arrangement FAD - Propst Shoppling N/A NiA N/A NIA N/A MNIA NiA, MIA NI N/A, 2/2/2018 2/2/2018 GAA 20,000.00 20.000.00 NIA 2,300.00 2,300.00 N/A N/A, NiA NIA N/A N/A N/A N/A NiA
2018-01-0027 Grocery ilems FAD - Proper Shopplng N/A NIA N/A NIA NIA N/A N/A NIA NiA NIA 1/25/2018 1/25/2018 GAA T NA 1,528.50 1,528.50 NIA N/A NIA N/A NiA N/A NIA NIA NIA
2018-01-0039 1 document nctarial fee Sugply Shopping N/A NIA N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA N/A NIA 2/6/2018 2162016 GAA INIA 50.00 50.00 NIA /A N/A NIA NIA NiA, N/A N/A NiIA
1 room accemmodation (Directors Eale's attendance In Ibaloy
2018-02-0080 Festival) FAD - Chiaf SvP MNIA MNiA NIA N/A NIA NIA NiA /A NA NIA 2/23/2018 2/23/2018 GAA N/A 2,900.00 2,800.00 N/A N/A, NIA, NAA N/A, NIA N/A N/A N/A
2 packs snacks (For LBP Staff who will distribute naw atm
2018-02-0102 cads) FAD Shopping NIA NIA NIA NFA N/A N7A NI NIA Nid /A 2/286/2018 2/26/2018 GAA NIA 210.00 210.00 N/A N/A NiA NIA NIA NIA NIA N/A N/A
2018-03-0119 Meals, snack for BCS personnel whe render overtime G5 Shopping NIA N/A MA MNiA NIA N/A /A NA Nia, NA /372018 32018 GAA 20,000,00, 20,000.00 | N/A 784.00 784.00 N/A MiA NiA NIA MIA A NiA A NIA,
Hotel accomedation (For OIC during the PCCU Managemenl NP Lease of
2018-03-0135  |Conference) oD Venue N/A NfA NIA N/A, NiA NIA N/A NIA NiA /A 3/13/2018 | 34132018 GAA NiA 3,115.00 3,115.00 NIA NiA, NIA NIA N/A NIA NIA NIA NiA




Bureau of Communications Services Procurement Monitoring Report as of June 30, 2018 1st Sem

Code Precurement Program/Project PMO/ Mods of Actual Procuremant Activity Source ABC (PHP) Contract Cost (PhP) List of Date of Racelpt of Invitation Remarks
UACSIPAP i
( ) End-User | Pracurement ™5 . 5roc [ AdaiPost | Pro- | ENgiblilty | Sub/Openof | Bid Post | Notice of | Contract | Notice o | Dellvery/ |Inspection & | _ °F Total MOOE co Total MOOE co Invited  "EoHiET Engimiity |SubiOpen of]  Bld Post | Deliveryl (E’;F"a'“'"g
Confarence | of|B bld Check Blds Evaluation | Gual Award signing | Procaed | Comptetion | Accaptance | Funds Observers conf Check Blds Evaluation Qual Completlon/ changes
Conf Acceptance from the
(if applicable) APP)
COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
2018-03-0138 Toker Praise | Shopping NA [ NIA NIA NiA NiA N/A N/A N/A NiA N/A 3/11/2018 3/11/2018 GAA NIA 2,999.75 2,908.75 NA A A MEA WA MWiA N/A NIA N/A
2018-04-0174 Hotel Accommodation FAD Shopping N/A N/A N/A NiA NiA N/A N/IA NIA NIA N/A 4/17/2018 4{17/2018 GAA NiA 3,150.00 3,160.00 N/A NiA N/A NIA /A NIA NIA NIA NIA
2018-04-0182 8 pax Snacks FAD Shopping N/A, NIA NIA, N/A N7A NIf, N/A NIA N/A NIA 4/12/2013 4/18/2018 GAA N/A, 958.20 959.20 NIA NIA N/A hIA, NiA NiA N/A NiA NIA
1 pax Room accommedation {Inter-Agency Meeting at
2018-05-0215 Boracay Interventions) oD SVP NIA NiA NiA NIA NIA N/A NIA NiA NIA NiA 5/10/2018 5/10/2018 GAA N/A 2,000,00 2,000.00 N/A N/A N/A NIA NIA NiA N/A NIA NIA
2018-05-0234 2 pax Meals GS Shopping NiA NiA /A N/A /A N/A N/A NIA N/A N/A 5/19/2018 65/19/2018 GAA N/A, 322.00 322.00 N/A N/A, NIA NIA NIA MiA NIA NIA N/A
2018-05-0242 |4 pax Snacks oD Shopping N/A NIA NIA N/A, NIA N/A INFA, N/A NiA NIA 5/28/2018 5/28/2018 GAA NIA 740,00 740,00 N/A N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA N/A NIA NIA
2018-06-0253 |2 sets Government Accounting Manual Accounting Agency MNIA MNIA NiA NiA MNA N/A NiA N/A NiA NIA B/1/2018 6/1/2018 GAA NiA 1,302.00 1,302.00 NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NiA A N/A NIA
Reimbursement of meals (PCOO Assistance on NBI's Secial
2018-08-0257 Madla Plenning & Strategy) [o]n] Shopping NA NFA NiA NIA NIA NIA N/A NIA NiA N/A 5/30/2018 5/30/2018 GAA NIA 1,670,00 1,670.00 NA N/A NiA NIA NIA NIA NIA NiA NIA
2018-08-0252 1 pc Logo Stamping Services oD Shopping IN/A /A NIA N/A N/A NIA NA NIA NiA NiA 6/13/2018 6/13/2018 GAA NiA 950.00 250,00 N/A WA N/A NIA NIA NIA NIA INIA NIA
2018-08-0267 |12 pax Meais (Pra-SONA) oD Shopping MIA NiA NIA N/A NiA N/A NIA NIA NA NfA B/10/2018 | &M9/2018 GAA /A 1,960,00 1,880.00 N/A NIA NIA NIA NiA NiA NIA NIA NIA
2018-08-0280 Lunch {Pre-SONA)) oD Shopping NIA MNIA NFA NI NIA N/A N/A NIA N/A N/A B/26/2018 6/26/2018 GAA N/A 2,244,00 2,244.00 N/A N/A NiA N/A N/A NIA NIA NiA NIA
2018-06-0297 3 pax Maals G8 Shopping NiA NIA NIA N/A NiA N/A NA NIA N/A N/A 6/30/2018 6/30/2018 GAA NIA €88.17 688,17 NIA N/A NA N/IA NIA NIA NiA NIA N/A
Total Alloted Budget of Procurement Activitles 2457 805.05 2,457,805.05
Total Contract Price of Procurement Actitvites Conducte 2 318,383.15 2,318,383.15
Total Savings (Total Alloted Budget - Total Contract Price)  139,411.90 139,411.90
ON-GOING PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
AUDIO AND VISUAL EQUIPMENT [ [ | | [ [ | \ | |
Agency to
2017-07-0363  |varfous audio and visual eguipmant FAD Agency FORWARDED TC PS DBM GAA 1,785,698.88 1,785,698.88 NiA
Total Alloted Budaet of On-going Procurement Activitie 1,785,698.88 1,785,698.88
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